SKU Stock Level (Barcode Number (PP TPP RRP TRRP Title

WED812 1 177 177( 290.95 290.95|Scania Accessory-set CR19. yellow. #812

WED816 2 177 354| 290.95 581.9(Scania Accessory-set Highline. yellow. #816

WED818 1 177 177 290.95 290.95|Scania Accessory-set Highline. blue. #818

WED819 1 177 177( 290.95 290.95|Scania Accessory-set Topline. white. #819

M224 1| 4260589862123 113.5 113.5| 191.95 191.95|Servonaut M224 Dual Electronic Speed Controller (Replaces M220)
RX9 1 4260589862215| 82.87 82.87| 140.95 140.95|Servonaut 9 Channel 2.4Ghz Receiver

WS008W 1 88791221 88.7 88.7| 127.5 127.5|KCR Aero Body for Wedico Trailer Chassis. White

WS008Y 2 35787161| 88.7 177.4] 1275 255|KCR Aero Body for Wedico Trailer Chassis. Yellow

WS037-2 1 75 75 125 125|KCR Slotted Alloy Wheels for 1.14 scale Tamiya Truck - 2 Axle
FG06010/01 1| 3410564504895| 76.34 76.34| 121.95 121.95|ALLOY CHASSIS ZENOAH

WED472 2| 4250046104729| 79.33 158.66 116 232|Wedico Roof and Side spoiler for white Actros. #472

WED475 1| 4250046104750| 79.33 79.33 116 116|Wedico Roof and Side spoiler for green Actros. #475

WEDA477 2| 4250046104774| 79.33 158.66 116 232 |Wedico Side guards for white Actros. #477

WEDA478 1| 4250046104781| 79.33 79.33 116 116|Wedico Side guards for blue Actros. #478

WED479 3] 4250046104798 79.33 237.99 116 348|Wedico Side guards for yellow Actros. #479

WED480 1 4250046104804 79.33 79.33 116 116|Wedico Side guards for green Actros. #480

HM-E10MST-S1 3 4894220091063( 42.36 127.08( 109.95 329.85|Himoto E10 E10 Upgrade Set (For Short Course + Buggy+Desert Buggy)
MD12 1| 4260589861003| 63.78 63.78| 107.95 107.95|Servonaut Multi-Bus Decoder MD12

S22 1| 4260589861348| 63.05 63.05| 106.95 106.95|Servonaut S22 Professional Speed Controller for RC Trucks.
FG10531 1| 3410564527443| 62.05 62.05| 99.95 99.95(4-BLOCK CLUTCH F-1/5

WED828 5] 4250046108284 66.63 333.15| 97.95 489.75|Wedico Aluminium Scania Topline Roof and side spoilers. Yellow #828
WED849 1| 4250046108499| 66.63 66.63| 97.95 97.95|Wedico DAF Roof and side-spoilers SC. yellow. #849

WEDS850 3| 4250046108505| 66.63 199.89| 97.95 293.85|Wedico DAF Roof and side-spoilers SC. red. #850

WEDS851 3| 4250046108512 66.63 199.89| 97.95 293.85|Wedico DAF Roof and side-spoilers SC. blue. #851

WEDS853 5| 4250046108536( 66.63 333.15( 97.95 489.75|Wedico DAF Roof and side-spoilers SSC. yellow. #853

WED827 4| 4250046108277| 66.63 266.52| 97.43 389.72|Wedico Aluminium Scania Topline Roof and side spoilers. White #827
WED829 5 4250046108291| 66.63 333.15| 97.43 487.15|Wedico Aluminium Scania Topline Roof and side spoilers. Red #829
WED848 1| 4250046108482| 66.63 66.63| 97.43 97.43|Wedico DAF Roof and side-spoilers SC. white. #848

WED876 2| 4250046108765| 66.63 133.26| 97.43 194.86|Wedico MAN Roof and Side spoiler. XLX. yellow. #876

WED877 2| 4250046108772| 66.63 133.26| 97.43 194.86|Wedico MAN Roof and Side spoiler. XLX. red. #877

WED878 1| 4250046108789| 66.63 66.63| 97.43 97.43|Wedico MAN Roof and Side spoiler. XLX. blue. #878

WED881 1| 4250046108819| 66.63 66.63| 97.43 97.43|Wedico MAN Roof and Side spoiler. XXL-V8. red. #881

R6 1 57.05 57.05[ 96.95 96.95|Servonaut 6 Channel 2.4Ghz Receiver

VTG 1| 4260589862079 57.05 57.05[ 96.95 96.95|Servonaut Gearbox with Mount and Pinion for GM32 Gearbox Motors
FG06477 3| 3410564509029 57.99 173.97| 92.95 278.85|REAR ALUM. UPRIGHT REAR

WED830 2| 4250046108307| 60.57 121.14| 90.95 181.9|Wedico Aluminium Scania Topline Roof and side spoilers. Blue #830
WED806 1| 4250046108062 59.97 59.97 87.95 87.95|Wedico Scania side guards. Yellow #806

WEDS805 5| 4250046108055| 59.97 299.85| 87.68 438.4|Wedico Scania Alloy Side Guards Set. White

WEDS808 3| 4250046108086( 59.97 179.91| 87.68 263.04|Wedico Scania Alloy Side Guards. Blue #808

WED887 1| 4250046108871| 59.97 59.97| 87.68 87.68|Wedico MAN side guards. XXL-V8. black. #887




WED907 1| 4250046109076 59.97 59.97 87.68 87.68|Wedico MAN side guards XXL-V8. red. #907

WED807 4] 4250046108079| 54.52 218.08| 81.95 327.8|Wedico Scania Alloy Side Guards. Red #807

WED165 4|Does Not Apply 40 160 79.99 319.96|Wedico Standard Gearbox.#165

T2078-12110 10 33.47 334.7( 75.95 759.5|Zenoah 23cc Cylinder for G231PUM Marine Engine
WS026 4 25013043 25 100 75 300|KCR Extra Low Rider Bumper with lens. Custom fit
FG67225 1| 3410564537145 43.3 43.3] 69.95 69.95[REAR LOWER SUSP. ARM LEOP

WED809 11| 4250046108093| 46.63 512.93| 69.95 769.45Wedico Scania Fender for Single Rear Axle. #809
FG06070 1| 4250324505743( 42.81 42.81| 68.95 68.95|BEVEL DIFF GEAR SET A/B

WED715 2 4250046107157| 46.63 93.26| 68.19 136.38|Wedico Professional frame AF for chassis 357

FG08384 1| 3410564538371 41.92 41.92| 66.95 66.95|FUEL TANK 700ML/SNAP CLOS

75602-12110 17 28.9 491.3| 65.95| 1121.15|Zenoah 23cc Cylinder for G231PU Aero Engine

INTAV 1 4260589862536 38.31 38.31] 64.95 64.95(Servonaut interior for Tamiya Volvo FH16

SM+ 1 4260589861492| 37.91 37.91| 64.95 64.95|Servonaut SM+ Sound Extension for SMT and SM7

UAW 4| 4260589861997| 37.83 151.32| 63.95 255.8|Servonaut Motor Mount Bracket with Universal Joint and Drive Shaft
LV7MB 1 4260589860907 37.11 37.11] 62.95 62.95(Servonaut Front LED Light Board for Tamiya Actros 7.2 - 12V
MQX 1 36.69 36.69| 62.95 62.95|Servonaut MQX Auxiliary ESC up to 10A

ARX-482R 1|Does Not Apply 34.43 34.43( 61.95 61.95|AGFrc ARX-482R 2.4Ghz 4CH FHSS Receiver. For SANWA FH3/FH4T
FG04437 2| 3410564502822| 37.81 75.62 60.95 121.9|ALLOY BALL-AND-SOCKET M8

WED619 2 60 120| 60.95 121.9|Wedico Mercedes 3850 Small Green Ballast Body. #619
KCR0O45 6 39.3 235.8| 59.99 359.94|KCR Alloy Inner Bulkhead for MCD Proline Rally Car. 1pc
KCRO74 9 39.46 355.14] 59.99 539.91(KCR Rear Alloy Bulkhead for MCD Race Runner EVO 2/3
WS020 9 44455533| 40.51 364.59| 59.99 539.91(KCR Custom Peterbilt Front Fender and 4 Lens
KCR200-3XL 2 23.56 47.12| 59.95 119.9|KCR Race Hoodie Black. 3XL (142cm/56")

KCR200-M 1 23.56 23.56 59.95 59.95|KCR Race Hoodie Black. M (112cm/44")

KCR200-S 1 23.56 23.56 59.95 59.95|KCR Race Hoodie Black. S (102cm/40")

KCR200-XL 1 23.56 23.56 59.95 59.95|KCR Race Hoodie Black. XL (130cm/51")

KCR0O37 6 45171457| 39.46 236.76| 59.95 359.7(KCR Alloy Inner Bulkhead for MCD Monster Truck. 1pc
WED792 2[Does Not Apply 25.51 51.02( 55.95 111.9|Wedico Servo System for Servo Operation. #792
KCR0O36 12 34.5 414| 51.99 623.88|KCR Outer Bulkhead for MCD Monster Truck. 1pc
KCRO46 6 34.5 207| 51.99 311.94|KCR Alloy Outer Bulkhead for MCD Proline Rally Car. 1pc
KCRO31 13 335 435.5| 49.95 649.35|KCR Alloy Front Shock Tower Kit for FG Monster
FG06195 1| 3410564506851 30.89 30.89( 49.95 49.95|STICKERS SET FOR MONSTER

BE8-PC 1 31.48 31.48 49.1 49.1|Servonaut BE8-PC Programmable Light Effect Controller
KCRO86 3 47824791| 29.95 89.85| 47.95 143.85|KCR Wheely Bar Suspension Kit for FG Monster

AN40 1| 4260589860150( 28.22 28.22( 47.95 47.95|Servonaut AN40 Battery Switch

MMA4 1| 4260589861089( 28.22 28.22( 47.95 47.95|Servonaut MM4 V2.0 Mini-Multiswitch

FG08541/01 2| 3410564523186| 29.02 58.04 46.95 93.9|TOE-IN MEASURING BENCH F-

MPS10 1| 4260589861096 25.6 25.6| 46.95 46.95|Servonaut Small Power Switch

WED3106 2 30.34 60.68| 45.95 91.9(Wedico Conversion kit knuckle CAT 966G Il (GREEN). #3106
WED5816 7 30.18 211.26 45.3 317.1|Wedico Conversion kit knuckle CAT 966G II

FG06039/10 1| 3410564534373| 26.74 26.74( 42.95 42.95|GEAR PLATE 09 SET




FG06493/01 1| 3410564509357| 26.74 26.74| 42.95 42.95|STEEL GEARWHEEL 48T

FG10462 2| 3410564526798| 26.74 53.48| 42.95 85.9(FG Belt Stretcher F1 Rear, set

L312v 1 4260589860730| 25.37 25.37| 42.95 42.95|Servonaut LED Front Cable Harness Set. 12V

FG06066/01 1| 3410564505670| 26.12 26.12| 41.95 41.95|BEVEL DIFF. GEAR A

FG60215 1| 3410564529294| 26.21 26.21| 41.95 41.95|OFF-ROAD BUGGY TIRES M NA

WS014 4 49953468 27.88 111.52( 40.99 163.96|KCR Front Bumper for Wedico Conventional. 1pc

A280BHLW-G 2 22.65 45.3| 40.95 81.9|AGFrc Gear Set for A280BHLW inc. Bearings & Seals

A280BVSW-G 4 22.65 90.6| 40.95 163.8|AGFrc Gear Set for A280BVSW inc. Bearings & Seals

FG05185/01 1| 3410564534038| 25.27 25.27| 40.95 40.95|BASIC STICKER TROPHY

TRIM 1| 4260589861836( 22.57 22.57| 40.95 40.95|Servonaut 2 Channel Servo Signal Modifier

KCRO17A 11 38315223 24.9 273.9 40.5 445.5|KCR Flying Bridge - Chrome Plated Roll Cage for MCD 1/6th Trucks. 1pc
KCRO17 1 24781184 24.9 24.9] 39.99 39.99|KCR Flying Bridge - Chrome Plated Roll Cage for 1/6th Trucks. 1pc
KCR035 13 27 351| 39.99 519.87KCR Alloy Body Mounting Bracket for MCD Proline. 1pc

XWP675 2 39.99 79.98( 39.99 79.98|Wedico 675mm left and right pro chassis rails [2]

MM-5446 5 25 125| 39.95 199.75|Mielke Mixed Shoe Set for Clutch. X2 Alloy, X1 Carbon

MM-5646 1 25 25 39.95 39.95(Mielke Mixed Shoe Set for Converse Clutch. X2 Alloy, X1 Carbon
FG66237/01 1| 3410564535608| 24.96 24.96| 39.95 39.95|TOOTHED BELT 15MM 530

WS009W 1 46935746| 27.4 27.4 39.5 39.5|KCR Aero Skirt for Wedico Trailer Chassis. White

WS009Y 2 26433288 27.4 54.8 39.5 79|KCR Aero Skirt for Wedico Trailer Chassis. Yellow

RKLED-B 2|Does Not Apply 21.45 42,9 38.95 77.9|Pistenking Rotating and Flashing Beacon Blue 1:14

RKLED-G 2|Does Not Apply 21.45 42,9 38.95 77.9|Pistenking Rotating and Flashing Beacon Yellow 1:14

RKLED-O 2|Does Not Apply 21.45 42,9 38.95 77.9(|Pistenking Rotating and Flashing Beacon Amber 1:14

WED116 1| 4250046101162| 24.97 24.97| 38.95 38.95|Wedico Standard Gearbox. #116

WED460 2| 4250046104606| 24.97 49.94( 38.95 77.9|Wedico Exhaust equipment barrel style. #460

WEDS863 11| 4250046108635 24.97 274.67| 38.95 428.45|Wedico Roof Light Bar incl. 4 lamps. DAF SC

WED865 7| 4250046108659 24.97 174.79| 38.95 272.65|Wedico Front Light Bar incl.lamps. DAF SC+SSC

ARX-472 1|Does not Apply 20.84 20.84] 37.95 37.95|AGFrc ARX-472 2.4GHz 4CH Receiver. For Sanwa FH3/ FH4T
KCR024 9 36139884 24 216| 37.95 341.55|KCR Chrome Plated Steel Rear Guard for MCD EVO Monster Truck. 1pc
FG06184 1| 3410564506837| 23.18 23.18| 37.95 37.95|FG Alum. Side Deck Right

FG23150/02 2| 3410569704320| 23.39 46.78| 37.95 75.9|MONSTER TRUCK FR BODY CLE

FG66208 8| 3410564530269 23.66 189.28| 37.95 303.6|STEEL GEARWHEEL 48T

INTAS 1| 4260589860600| 22.45 22.45| 37.95 37.95|Servonaut INTAS Mounting Bracket for Scania 1:14 Interior Design.
H502-21 1| 6922572404373| 23.18 23.18| 36.99 36.99|HUBSAN H502E/S BATTERY PACK (4xBATTERIES+2 USB CHARGER)
FG04466 1| 3410564503126| 23.17 23.17| 36.95 36.95|BALL-TYPE NIPPLE ALLOY SU

FG06067 1| 3410564505694| 23.17 23.17| 36.95 36.95|BEVEL DIFF. GEAR B

WED864 2| 4250046108642 22.7 45.4( 36.95 73.9(Wedico Roof Light Bar incl. 4 lamps DAF SSC+ MAN TGX.

trl70 2 889449085409| 15.3 30.6] 35.99 71.98|Outerwears Crankcase/Flywheel Cover for Zenoah G320RC - Black
FG06183 2| 3410564506790| 19.47 38.94| 35.95 71.9(FG Alum. Side Deck Left

FG07475 2| 3410564518618 22.1 442 35.95 71.9|ALUM. JOINT BALL F.1:5

FG66270/02 5| 3410564530726 22.28 111.4 35.95 179.75|ALUM.STEERING ROD 4WD

FG08345 14 3410564520727 21.92 306.88 34.95 489.3|COUPLING FLANGE ZENOAH 1:




FG08418 1| 3410564521489( 21.38 21.38| 34.95 34.95|FOAM FRONT BUMPER 1:5
MF8 2| 4260589861027| 20.18 40.36| 34.95 69.9|Servonaut MF8 Small Electronic Speed Controller. 8A
WS030 3 86642559 15 45 34.5 103.5[KCR US Truck Hi-Rider Exhaust Pipes for 1/16 Truck Models. 2pcs
FG06469 1| 3410564506950( 20.98 20.98( 33.95 33.95|ANTI DUST FILTER
FG08457/05 1| 3410569699725 20.94 20.94( 33.95 33.95(STEEL BRAKE PADS 4P
SCHG400 2| 5051294081966| 20.62 41.24| 32.99 65.98|Schumacher Large Scale Wave Tyre. Yellow 1pr
FG04483 1| 3410564503324( 20.49 20.49( 32.95 32.95|CF FRONT BODY MOUNT
FG07397 2| 3410564517826| 20.49 40.98| 32.95 65.9|TUNING INSULATION FLANGE
FG08458/02 1| 3410564521861 20.49 20.49( 32.95 32.95|TUNING BRAKE DISK, LASERC
FG06475 1| 3410564508992( 19.87 19.87| 31.95 31.95(ALUM. JOINT BALLS 1:6, 14
FG08457/02 1| 3410564521823 19.6 19.6[ 31.95 31.95|BRAKE PADS GLUED FRONT/RE
L312H 1 4260589860723| 18.12 18.12] 30.95 30.95|Servonaut LED Rear Cable Harness Set. 12V
KCR097 5 19.25 96.25( 29.99 149.95|KCR Alloy Upper Wishbone for MCD EVO2 and EVO3. 1pc
WS001 14 17455123| 13.61 190.54| 29.99 419.86|KCR Alloy Spotlamp with Lens. 4pcs
XWP585 1 29.99 29.99( 29.99 29.99(Wedico 585mm left and right pro chassis rails [2]
HM-33202 3 4894220078057 11.66 34.98| 29.95 89.85|Himoto E10 Alum Front Lower Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-33203 2 4894220078064 11.66 23.32] 29.95 59.9|Himoto E10 Alum Rear Lower Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-33602 2 4894220078118 11.66 23.32] 29.95 59.9|Himoto E10 Alum Front Lower Susp Arm . 2pcs
FG04428 1| 3410564502723( 18.53 18.53| 29.95 29.95|STEEL BALLS 4/M4
LEDSET 2 4260589860839| 17.52 35.04| 29.95 59.9|Servonaut LED Kit with Resistors and Manual
um4 1| 4260589862017 17.29 17.29| 29.95 29.95(Servonaut UM4 Micro Lighting System
WED459 2 4250046104590( 17.62 35.24] 29.95 59.9(Wedico Supplementary lamps Actros. #459
CYP1103 2 18.16 36.32 28.99 57.98|HUINA 1580/1583 7.4V 2000MAH BATTERY

22955339 1 669962553391| 17.21 17.21| 28.99 28.99|Hitec HS-5765MH/ Multiplex Rhino Metal Gear Set. #PN55339
KCRO55B 7 69821693 21.5 150.5| 28.99 202.93[KCR Rear Hub Support for MCD EVO1 / EVO2 Models.
FG06496/03 1| 3410564509395 17.81 17.81| 28.95 28.95|REBOUND STOP, 2P.
FG08469 2| 3410564522073| 17.81 35.62 28.95 57.9|GUIDING PLATE, BALL-BEARE
HM-33201 5| 4894220078040| 10.74 53.7| 27.95 139.75|Himoto E10 Alum Front Upper Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-33601 2| 4894220078101| 10.74 21.48( 27.95 55.9|Himoto E10 Alum Front Upper Susp Arm . 2pcs
FG06430/01 1| 3410564508466 16.47 16.47| 26.95 26.95[TUNING UPRIGHT REAR
FG66268 3| 3410564530641| 16.03 48.09| 25.95 77.85|FRONT LOWER SUSP. ARM PIN
FG66514/02 1 16.03 16.03| 25.95 25.95(ENGINE SUPPORT MARDER
WED396 5 4250046103968| 15.26 76.3] 25.95 129.75|Wedico Front spoiler Mercedes SK. #396
HM-LP7420 1 9.93 9.93| 24.99 24.99|Himoto Li-Po Battery 7.4V 2000mAh 25 30C w/Deans #LP7420
M100014 18| 3374650002941| 11.01 198.18| 24.99 449.82 [Motul Kart Grand Prix 2T Synthetic 2-stroke Oil. 1Ltr #450070
KCR027 1 57568973 16.6 16.6( 24.95 24.95(KCR Alloy Gear Guard for MCD Monster Truck. 1pc
SAMA4115 2 12.61 25.22( 24.95 49.9|Samba Exhaust Manifold for Marder Pipe #4115
FG06047 1| 3410564505441( 15.63 15.63| 24.95 24.95(STEEL PINION 15T SMALL
FG06069/02 1| 3410564505731 15.13 15.13| 24.95 24.95(BALL DIFFERENTIAL AXLE
FG06079/01 5| 3410564505922| 15.34 76.7| 24.95 124.75|FG Rear Ball Drive Axle. 1pc
FG06432 1| 3410564508497 15.13 15.13| 24.95 24.95(STEEL PINION 18T




FG06465 1| 3410564508893| 15.63 15.63| 24.95 24.95|INLET AIR FILTER 1:6
FG68270 13| 3410564534212 15.58 202.54| 24.95 324.35|FRONT PLASTIC UPRIGHT 4WD
FG69270/01 4| 3410564535714| 15.13 60.52| 24.95 99.8[FRONT PLAST. UPRIGHTS 4WD
WED135 1| 4250046101353| 14.68 14.68| 24.95 24.95|Wedico Air filters. Conventional Truck. #135
WED421 1| 4250046104217| 14.68 14.68| 24.95 24.95|Wedico Stakes for flatbed bodies. #421
WEDA453 6 4250046104538( 14.68 88.08| 24.95 149.7 |Wedico Wide tyres Fulda Multiton 2. #453
WED744 3[(Does Not Apply 24.8 74.4] 24.95 74.85|Wedico Coiled Suzie Cable with 6-pole-plug. #744
2383 1| 5060386111771| 13.85 13.85( 23.99 23.99|Overlander AA Flat NIMH 9.6V 2300mah Transmitter Pack
KCRO47 11 15.75 173.25( 23.95 263.45|KCR Batwing Brake Plate for MCD Proline. 1pc
KCR0O64 2 99675785 15.3 30.6| 22.99 45.98|KCR Left Hand Rear Brace for MCD Medium Wishbone Models
KCRO76 17 14.47 245.99| 22.99 390.83|KCR Kill Switch Mount for MCD Proline Rally.
FG06033 2| 3410564505175| 14.24 28.48| 22.95 45.9WING MOUNT
FG06105/02 2| 3410564501979| 14.24 28.48| 22.95 45.9(WIDENED WHEEL 1:6 WHITE
FG07431 1| 3410564518274| 13.79 13.79 22.95 22.95|STEEL PINION 22T
FG07431/21 1| 3410564518281| 13.79 13.79 22.95 22.95|STEEL PINION 21T
FG66217 1| 3410564530337| 14.24 14.24 22.95 22.95|STEEL PINION 14T NARROW
WS010 10 26759184( 14.58 145.8 22 220|KCR Rear Fender Emebellishment for Wedico Conventional Truck. 1pc
WS015 10 96247666| 14.58 145.8 22 220(KCR Sun Visor for Wedico Peterbilt. 1pc
WS016 15 75682595| 14.58 218.7 22 330|KCR Sun Visor for Wedico Conventional. 1pc
HM-33001 6 4894220077944 7.98 47.88| 21.95 131.7[Himoto E10 Alum Knucle Arm 1 Set . 2pcs
HM-33002 14| 4894220077951| 7.98 111.72| 21.95 307.3|Himoto E10 Alum Rear Hub 1 Set . 2pcs
HM-33005 3| 4894220077982 7.37 22.11| 21.95 65.85|Himoto E10 Alum Front Shock Absorber . 2pcs
HM-33006 6 4894220077999( 7.37 44.22| 21.95 131.7[Himoto E10 Alum Rear Shock Absorber . 2pcs
KCRO41 3 14.25 42751 21.95 65.85[KCR Chrome Front Bar for FG Monster Beetle Pro. 1pc
FG04436 1| 3410564502815| 13.35 13.35[ 21.95 21.95|STEEL BALL 4 MM/M4
FG07090/02 2| 3410564514863| 13.35 26.7| 21.95 43.9(THREADED DAMPER SHAFT SHO
FG07091/02 3| 3410564514887 13.35 40.05| 21.95 65.85| THREADED DAMPER SHAFT LON
FG07432/22 1| 3410564518304| 13.35 13.35[ 21.95 21.95|STEEL PINION 22T HARD
FG08456/05 1| 3410564521816| 13.35 13.35[ 21.95 21.95|COMPETITION BRAKE PADS 2P
FG08470 2| 3410564522097| 13.35 26.7| 21.95 43.9(ALUM. CALIPER LEFT REAR
FG08471 1| 3410564522103| 13.35 13.35[ 21.95 21.95|ALUM. CALIPER RIGHT REAR
FG66212 2| 3410564530290| 13.35 26.7| 21.95 43.9(ALUM. ROD F.REAR UPPER AR
SBG 1 12.79 12.79| 21.95 21.95(Servonaut SBG Side Indicator Light Module
VZ0305 1| 5055323938085| 15.66 15.66 21.5 21.5|Voltz 3200Mah 7.4V 40C Hard Case Lipo Stick Battery Pack
P-S3107 1| 4513886007620| 13.12 13.12 20.99 20.99|Futaba $3107 Sub-Micro Servo 0.12s/1.2Kg
AB3000044 1| 4250650925994| 11.1 11.1] 19.99 19.99|Absima Power Tool Tips 1.5/2.0/2.5/PH
FAST1250B 2| 5055323982118| 12.2 24.4] 19.99 39.98|Fastrax 1:10 Crawler Wheel/Tyre 'Slinger' - 1.9 Mounted Scale Wheel (Black)
FAST1255B 1| 5055323982125| 12.2 12.2] 19.99 19.99|Fastrax 1:10 Crawler Wheel/Tyre 'Rocko' - 1.9 Mounted Scale Wheel (Black)
FAST1265B 2| 5055323982149 12.2 24.4 19.99 39.98|Fastrax 1:10 Crawler Wheel/Tyre 'Boxer' - 1.9 Mounted Scale Wheel (Black)
FTX8350R 1| 5055323982897| 11.11 11.11 19.99 19.99(FTX OUTLAW BRUSHED RED BODY (UNCUT)
KCRO91A 21|Does Not Apply 2 42 19.99 419.79(KCR HD Steering Turnbuckle M8 x 90mm for HPI Baja 5B. 2 pcs.




KCR123 33 93255947 5 165 19.99 659.67|KCR Brass Rear Toe-In Block for Schumacher Cougar. 1pc
FG68423 2 10 20| 19.99 39.98|FG Alloy Servo Saver Part B. 4WD
CA800001 1| 9003150824107 11.11 11.11| 19.99 19.99(Carrera 7.4v 700 Mah Battery
HM-33605 13| 4894220078149| 6.75 87.75( 19.95 259.35|Himoto E10 Alum Steering Linkage . 2pcs
HM-33606 12 4894220078156 6.75 81| 19.95 239.4[Himoto E10 Alum Rear Upper Linkage . 2pcs
KCR0O25 11 12.4 136.4( 19.95 219.45|KCR Chrome Rear Bumper Support Bracket for MCD EVO Monster. 1pc
FG04493/01 1| 3410564503409( 12.46 12.46| 19.95 19.95|ALU-SERVO-SAVER A 04
FG06073/04 1| 3410564529614 12.46 12.46| 19.95 19.95|WISHBONE PIN HARDENED 6X5
FG06073/05 2| 3410564505793| 12.46 24,92 19.95 39.9|WISHBONE PIN HARDENED
FG08455 1| 3410564521786( 12.46 12.46| 19.95 19.95|ALUM BRAKE CALIPER
FG08458 1| 3410564521847 12.05 12.05| 19.95 19.95|BRAKE DISKS, 2P.
FG08459/01 1| 3410564521878 12.46 12.46| 19.95 19.95|BRAKE SHAFTS, 2P.
WEDA407 1| 4250046104071 11.74 11.74| 19.95 19.95Wedico Roof spoiler. low. #407
WEDA451 3| 4250046104514| 11.74 35.22 19.95 59.85|Wedico Wind defelctors M.A.N.. #451
WED461 3| 4250046104613| 11.74 35.22 19.95 59.85|Wedico Sun-visor for Actros. #461
WED860 6 4250046108604| 11.74 70.44( 19.95 119.7|Wedico DAF sun visor SC. #860
WED889 5| 4250046108895| 11.74 58.7| 19.95 99.75|Wedico MAN sun visor XLX. #889
WED890 1| 4250046108901 11.74 11.74| 19.95 19.95|Wedico MAN sun visor XXL-V8. #890
7300565 4 9.83 39.32] 19.65 78.6(Motorex Copper Grease Spray. 300ml
FG07200/01 1| 3410564515570 11.56 11.56| 18.95 18.95|SHORT DAMPER BODY
FG60200 1| 3410564529218( 11.56 11.56| 18.95 18.95|BUGGY WHEELS WIDE WHITE
FG60236 1| 3410564529416( 11.56 11.56| 18.95 18.95|ALUM. BUGGY ROLLCAGE ROOF
FG66291/02 2| 3410564530818| 11.56 23.12 18.95 37.9|DAMPER CAP M20/M5
WED394 1| 4250046103944( 10.67 10.67| 18.95 18.95|Wedico Indicator switch. #394
7300332 2 9.17 18.34 18.5 37|Motorex Racing Fork Qil 2.5W. 1 Litre
KCR002 1 21529941 12 12 18.5 18.5|KCR Chrome FG Wheely Bar Struts. 2pcs
WED945 1 125 12.5 18.5 18.5|Hydraulic Pump Electronic Isolater Switch Unit
FAST1267B 1| 5056135704554 10.96 10.96| 17.99 17.99|FASTRAX 1 10 CRAWLER GRANITE 2.2 SCALE WHEEL & 140MM TYRE
KCR048 24 11.25 270| 17.95 430.8|KCR Turnbuckle adjusting tool for MCD. 1pc
RIXT6018511 7 5.42 37.94( 17.95 125.65|RJX Power Tool Tip Tool Set, 11pcs
FG07081 1| 3410564514733( 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|REAR DOGBONE 96 MM 1P.
FG07303/02 1| 3410569709752( 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|LOW FRICTION ENGINE RING
FG08513/01 1| 3410564522653 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|FR. STABILIZER 5MM 2-DAMP
FG60205 1| 3410564529225 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|BUGGY WHEELS NARROW WHITE
FG66256 1| 3410564530559( 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|FRONT PULLEY 42T
FG66256/01 2| 3410564531525| 10.67 21.34( 17.95 35.9|FRONT PULLEY 40T
FG69251/01 1| 3410564522011( 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|FRONT AXLE HOUSING RIGHT
FG69265 1| 3410564536070 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|FR.LOWER SUSP. ARM 4WD 53
FG69266 1| 3410564536056 10.67 10.67| 17.95 17.95|FRONT UPPER SUSP ARM 530M
WED111 1| 4250046101117( 10.56 10.56| 17.95 17.95|Wedico Axle carriers for semi-trailer. 2-axles. #111
HM-3019 1 9.27 9.27| 16.95 16.95|Himoto 7.2V NiMh Battery 3000Mah w/Tamiya #3019




HM-31700 1| 4894220095856 6.75 6.75| 16.95 16.95 [Himoto E10 Desert Buggy Body. Blue

HM-31701 1| 4894220095863 6.75 6.75| 16.95 16.95[Himoto E10 Desert Buggy Body. Red

HM-31702 1 4894220095870 6.75 6.75] 16.95 16.95|Himoto E10 Transparent Desert Buggy Body

HM-31703 1| 4894220097010 6.75 6.75| 16.95 16.95 [Himoto E10 Desert Buggy Body. Plain Red

HM-31804B 1| 4894220078224| 6.75 6.75| 16.95 16.95[Himoto E10 Black Tires and Wheels for Truck/Monster Truck. 2pcs
HM-31804W 2| 4894220091049 6.75 13.5| 16.95 33.9|Himoto E10 White Tires and Wheels for Truck/Monster Truck. 2pcs
HM-33206 1 4894220078095 6.75 6.75] 16.95 16.95|Himoto E10 Alum Rear Upper Linkage . 2pcs

KCR084 11 11.25 123.75| 16.95 186.45|KCR Set-up Widget for FG EVO 08 +

FG06034/05 1| 3410564510513( 10.27 10.27| 16.95 16.95|STIFFENING BRACE MONSTER

FG07070/01 1| 3410564514597( 10.27 10.27| 16.95 16.95|REAR SHOCK MOUNT 97

FG07080 5| 3410564514696| 10.04 50.2| 16.95 84.75|REAR DOGBONE 90 MM, 1PCE.

FG08418/05 2| 3410564521496| 10.49 20.98( 16.95 33.9|PLASTIC BUMPER F.08418

LAUT85 2| 4007540022109| 9.47 18.94| 16.95 33.9|Servonaut 8 Ohm 10W Speaker for 7.2V with SM3

LAUT89 1| 4260589860808 9.85 9.85| 16.95 16.95|Servonaut 8 Ohm 5W Speaker

RUND544 2 4260589861287 8.99 17.98| 16.95 33.9|Servonaut Rotating Lamp - Blue 7.2v

THD16 2 9.61 19.22 16.95 33.9|Servonaut LAUT16 Wooden Speaker Box for Tamiya Scania, MAN and Volvo
THD45 1 4260589861775 9.61 9.61] 16.95 16.95|Servonaut LAUT45 Wooden Speaker Box for Tamiya Scania, MAN and Volvo
THDFH16 3 4260589862475 9.61 28.83] 16.95 50.85|Tamiya Volvo FH-16 Wooden Speaker Box by Servonaut.

WED171 2| 4250046101711 8.79 17.58| 16.95 33.9|Wedico Charging cable with 8-pole-plug

WED2005 8| 4250046120057| 8.79 70.32 16.95 135.6|Wedico Trailer Connection. 6-pole #2005

WED454 4] 4250046104545 8.79 35.16( 16.95 67.8|Wedico Chrome Rear Rims for Wide Tyre. #454

WED456 11| 4250046104569 8.79 96.69| 16.95 186.45|Wedico Front axle rims. chromed f.wide tyres. #456

0ov2914 3 5060386119968 8.84 26.52] 15.99 47.97 [Overlander NX-20 NiMH Fast Battery Charger 2A 20W - RC Car, Tamiya Fast Charger
HM-31504B 1| 4894220078217| 6.45 6.45 15.95 15.95|Himoto E10 Black Tires and Wheels for Truggy. 2pcs

HM-31504W 2| 4894220091025 6.45 12.9] 15.95 31.9|Himoto E10 White Tires and Wheels for Truggy. 2pcs

FG06031 2| 3410564505144| 9.78 19.56| 15.95 31.9|ROLL CAGE

FG07081/01 2| 3410564514740| 9.78 19.56| 15.95 31.9|REAR DOGBONES 91MM

FG08474/06 1| 3410564522165 9.78 9.78| 15.95 15.95|ALUM .BOWDEN CABLE HOLDER

FG66260 1| 3410564530580 9.91 9.91| 15.95 15.95|FG Front Stabilizer 4mm 4WD

FG67301 3| 3410564537688| 9.78 29.34 15.95 47.85|SPRING 24MM YELLOW 2,3X10

FG67302 1| 3410564537251 9.78 9.78| 15.95 15.95|SPRING 24MM ORANGE 2,4X10

FG67303 1| 3410564537268 9.78 9.78| 15.95 15.95|SPRING 24MM RED 2,5X105

FG67310 1| 3410564538234 9.78 9.78| 15.95 15.95|DAMPER SPRING WHITE 2,2X4

FG67313 1| 3410564537299 9.78 9.78| 15.95 15.95|DAMPER SPRING RED 2,5X40

FG69284 1| 3410564535578 9.78 9.78| 15.95 15.95|STRENGTH. PLATE FRONT AXL

WED146 1| 4250046101469 9.38 9.38| 15.95 15.95|Wedico Standard fifthwheel for semi-trailer. #146

KCR043 2 92567151 10.22 20.44 15 30|KCR Special Body Posts for MCD Alloy Body Mount. 2pcs

CYP1009 1 7 7| 14.99 14.99|HUINA 1520/1530/1540 BATTERY(NI-MH)

ETO500 1 5055323920578 8.24 8.24( 14.99 14.99|Etronix Battery Doctor Li-Po/Li-Fe Balancer, Discharger, Meter
FAST1266B 2| 5056135704509| 9.39 18.78| 14.99 29.98|FASTRAX 1 10 CRAWLER BEDROCK 1.9 SCALE STEEL WHEEL &#248;108MM
KCR0O85 14 6.08 85.12 14.99 209.86|KCR Front Off-Road Progressive Balloon Springs - Medium. 2pcs




O-LGL-SWO08AWG 8| 5055320221708 8.43 67.44( 14.99 119.92|Logic RC Silicone Wire 8AWG 1m Black/1m Red (1650 Strands OD6.0mm)
AGF-SPV3 2 8.15 16.3| 14.95 29.9|AGFrc V3 Servo Programmer #AGF-SPV3

HM-31303 1 4894220077647 6.14 6.14| 14.95 14.95|Himoto E10 Transparent Buggy Body

HM-31312 3| 4894220089640| 6.14 18.42| 14.95 44.85|Himoto E10 Blue Buggy Body

HM-33604 1 4894220078132 6.14 6.14( 14.95 14.95[Himoto E10 F/R Universal Shaft Long Bowie/Katana . 2pcs
HM-HI1566 2| 4894220089497| 6.81 13.62| 14.95 29.9[Himoto LiPo Safe Charging Pouch/Case #H11566

KCRO56 35 10.1 353.5( 14.95 523.25|KCR M6 Trackrod Turnbuckle for MCD Proline Rally. 1pr
SAM2260 7 7.93 55.51] 14.95 104.65|Samba Spare Parts Kit B - Wire and Screw #2260
FG05014 1| 3410564503775 8.88 8.88| 14.95 14.95|RC-PLATE 1:5,TRUCK/LEOPAR

FG06080/01 1| 3410564505946( 9.38 9.38| 14.95 14.95|BALLDRIVING SHAFT REAR 96

FG06267 1| 3410564507698 8.88 8.88| 14.95 14.95|BATTERY HOLDER SET

FG06538/01 1| 3410564531280( 8.88 8.88| 14.95 14.95|ALUM. SERVO ARM MPX RHINO

FG07041/05 2| 3410564514450| 8.88 17.76| 14.95 29.9|FLANGE SLEEVES 6X8 MM

FG07072/01 2| 3410564514658| 8.88 17.76| 14.95 29.9|ADJ. REAR LOWER SUSP. ARM

FG07152/01 1| 3410564515198 8.88 8.88| 14.95 14.95|EXTENDED REAR BODY MOUNT

FG08461/03 4] 3410564521915 8.88 35.52 14.95 59.8|ALUM. BRAKE LEVER LONG, 2

FG66291/08 5[ 3410564534861| 8.88 44.4] 14.95 74.75|ALUM. SPRING PLATES LARGE

FG66299 5[ 3410564534557| 8.88 44.4| 14.95 74.75|VOLUME COMPENSATION CAP

FG67311 2 3410564537671 7.85 15.7 14.95 29.9|FG Damper Spring Yellow 2.3x40mm. 2pcs

FG67576 1| 3410564539095 8.88 8.88| 14.95 14.95|DRIVING SHAFT 142MM

FG67577 1| 3410564539101 8.88 8.88| 14.95 14.95|DRIVING SHAFT 130,5MM

FG68213 1| 3410564533406 8.88 8.88| 14.95 14.95|REAR DAMPER MOUNT

WED527 5 4250046105276| 8.79 43.95| 14.95 74.75|Wedico Nut lock for long Hole Wide Wheels #527
WED746 2| 4250046107461| 8.79 17.58| 14.95 29.9(Wedico Tyres for Low-loader 245/70. 2pcs #746
FG06538/02 1 7.03 7.03| 14.05 14.05|FG Alum. servo arm Hitec 645. 1pc

FAST618 1 5055323912931 8.77 8.77] 13.99 13.99|Fastrax Interchangable Hex Driver Set #FAST618

FAST640 1| 5055323913266( 6.53 6.53| 13.99 13.99|ALUM PINION GEAR PULLER [FAST640]

HM-31407B 1| 4894220078200 5.52 5.52| 13.95 13.95|Himoto E10 Black Rear Tires and Rims for SC,DB,HM,XR. 2pcs
HM-31407W 7| 4894220091018| 5.52 38.64( 13.95 97.65|Himoto E10 White Rear Tires and Rims for SC,DB,HM,XR. 2pcs
HM-31710 5 4894220095689 5.52 27.6] 13.95 69.75[Himoto E10 Side Roll Cage L&R 1 Set

HM-31722B 4] 4894220095887 5.52 22.08 13.95 55.8[Himoto E10 Optional LCD Light Set ( Black)

HM-33204 5 4894220078071 5.52 27.6] 13.95 69.75|Himoto E10 F/R Universal Shaft Short Spatha/Tanto/DirtWhip . 2pcs
RJXT6013B 6 6 36 13.95 83.7[RJX Blue Swashplate leveller (12mm) for T-rex700.
RIXT6013R 3 6 18| 13.95 41.85|RJX Red Swashplate Leveler (12mm).

FG06295/01 1| 3410564507988 8.26 8.26| 13.95 13.95|ALUM. ROLLER MONSTER MOD

FG06427/01 1| 3410564508411 8.71 8.71] 13.95 13.95|PLASTIC GEARWHEEL 46T 2-

FG07186 1| 3410564515471 8.26 8.26| 13.95 13.95|DAMPER SPRINGS 2,7X58

FG07191 1| 3410564515495 8.26 8.26| 13.95 13.95|PROG.DAMPER SPRING, 2,1X5

FG07193 1| 3410564515518 8.26 8.26| 13.95 13.95|PROG.DAMPER SPRING 2,3X58

FG07366/11 5[ 3410564517529| 8.35 41.75| 13.95 69.75|STEEL THROTTLE VALVE SHAF

FG08042/01 1| 3410564535943 8.44 8.44| 13.95 13.95|REAR BODY MOUNT 4WD 530,




FG09466/06 1| 3410564532829| 8.44 8.44| 13.95 13.95|FOAM FILTER OILED, 2PCS.

FG66226 1| 3410564530399| 8.44 8.44| 13.95 13.95|SUSP. ARM THREAD ROD M10/

FG66267 4 3410564530627| 8.71 34.84| 13.95 55.8(SUSP. ARM THREAD ROD M10

FG66292/02 3| 3410564530832 7.41 22.23| 13.95 41.85|FG Damper Cap M20/M4

FG67535 2| 3410564538876 8.21 16.42| 13.95 27.9|LEFT REAR AXLE MOUNT LEOP

FG67536 1| 3410564538883| 8.21 8.21| 13.95 13.95|RIGHT REAR AXLE MOUNT LEO

FG68276 2| 3410564531594| 8.44 16.88| 13.95 27.9|FRONT DRIVING AXLE 4WD

FAST321B 1| 5055323954382| 8.14 8.14| 12.99 12.99|FASTRAX 15T JUMBO BLACK ALUM 3-IN-1 SERVO HORN (SAV/MUL/HI)
FAST324B 1| 5055323954412| 8.14 8.14| 12.99 12.99|FASTRAX 25T JUMBO BLACK ALUM 3-IN-1 SERVO HORN (FUTABA)
FT1002M 5| 5055323906688 8.14 40.7] 12.99 64.95|Fastrax Micro Fail Safe Adaptor

HM-314068B 1| 4894220078194| 5.22 5.22| 12.95 12.95|Himoto E10 Black Front Tires and Rims for SC,DB,HM,XR. 2pcs
HM-31406W 7| 4894220091001 5.22 36.54| 12.95 90.65 |[Himoto E10 White Front Tires and Rims for SC,DB,HM,XR. 2pcs
FG06040/06 55| 3410564510438| 7.81 429.55| 12.95 712.25|SEALED BALL BEARING 10X22

FG06052 2| 3410564505526| 7.99 15.98| 12.95 25.9(PLASTIC GEARWHEEL 48T

FG06081/01 1| 3410564505960| 7.54 7.54| 12.95 12.95|BALL 5/10X15 M5, 4P.

FG06099/01 1| 3410564506196| 7.99 7.99| 12.95 12.95|FRONT SHOCK MOUNT M.TRUCK

FG06422 1| 3410564508336| 7.99 7.99| 12.95 12.95|PLASTIC GEARWHEEL 44T

FG06422/01 1| 3410564508343| 7.99 7.99| 12.95 12.95|PLASTIC GEARWHEEL 44T 2-S

FG06482/01 2| 3410564509227| 7.86 15.72| 12.95 25.9(SHORT DAMPER BODY

FG06850 3| 3410564513156 6.97 20.91| 12.95 38.85|FG Hexagon Nut Wrench 10 mm

FG07052 1| 3410564514474| 7.63 7.63| 12.95 12.95|PLASTIC GEARWHEEL 42T

FG07071/01 1| 3410564514627| 7.54 7.54| 12.95 12.95|STABILIZER 5MM REAR, 1PC

FG07071/05 1| 3410564531341| 7.54 7.54| 12.95 12.95|STABILIZER 4MM REAR, 1:5,

FG07427/01 2| 3410564518199| 7.99 15.98| 12.95 25.9(PLASTIC GEARWHEEL 40T 2-S

FG08469/01 2| 3410564522080| 7.81 15.62| 12.95 25.9(FLANGED BALL BEARINGS 2P.

FG08472/01 1| 3410564522127| 7.81 7.81| 12.95 12.95|LONG BOWDEN CABLE REAR DI

FG08473/01 4 3410564522141| 7.54 30.16| 12.95 51.8|LONG BOWDEN CABLE REAR DI

FG66235/01 1| 3410564535592| 7.59 7.59| 12.95 12.95|LOWER BELT CHANNEL 530

FG66236/01 1| 3410564535585| 7.59 7.59| 12.95 12.95|UPPER BELT CHANNEL 530

FG66255/06 11| 3410564520734| 7.54 82.94| 12.95 142.45|BALL BEARINGS 6X15X5 SEAL

FG66284 3| 3410564530900 7.99 23.97| 12.95 38.85[REINF.PLATE MONSTER/STADI

FG68225 1| 3410564533413| 7.59 7.59| 12.95 12.95|REAR UPPER SUSP. ARMS

FG68268 1| 3410564534205| 7.99 7.99| 12.95 12.95|FRONT LOWER SUSP ARM PINS

BOX16 1 7.2 7.2 12.95 12.95|Servonaut Wooden Speaker Box Kit for LAUT16

BOX85 2 7.26 14.52| 12.95 25.9|Servonaut Wooden Speaker Box Kit for LAUT85

BOX89 1 7.26 7.26] 12.95 12.95|Servonaut Wooden Speaker Box Kit for LAUT89

WED2015 1| 4250046120156| 7.62 7.62| 12.95 12.95|Wedico Touch up paint CAT models. #2015

WED391 6| 4250046103913( 7.62 45,721 12.95 77.7|Wedico Set of cables for Trailers Reverse/Fog/ Tail lights. #391
WED745 5 4250046107454| 7.62 38.1] 12.95 64.75|Wedico Chrome Low-Loader Wheels. 2pcs #745

WED800 1| 4250046108000 7.62 7.62| 12.95 12.95|Wedico Micro LED Lights 3.3V 20mA including Resistors. 4pcs. #800
RRFF1000 11| 5032908002843 5 55| 11.99 131.89|Rock Oil Factory Foam Air Filter Oil. 1Ltr




HM-31310B 3 4894220078187 4.91 14.73( 11.95 35.85[Himoto E10 Black Buggy Rear Tires and Rims. 2pcs
HM-31711 5[ 4894220095696| 4.91 24,55 11.95 59.75|Himoto E10 Roll Cage Center and Side Rails
HM-31713 5( 4894220095719 4.6 23| 11.95 59.75|Himoto E10 Rear Pod . 1pc
7300586 9 7611197146216 5.62 50.58] 11.95 107.55|Motorex 176 GP Lithium Grease General Purpose NLGI-2. 250g Tube
KCRO83 5 7.5 37.5] 11.95 59.75|KCR King Stops - 5mm Steering Stops for FG. 1pr
FG05152 2| 3410564504215 7.1 14.2( 11.95 23.9|EXTEND REAR BODY MOUNT
FG06032 2| 3410564505151 7.1 14.2( 11.95 23.9|BRACE F. ROLL CAGE LONG/S
FG06032/01 2| 3410564505168 7.1 14.2( 11.95 23.9|BRACE F. ROLL CAGE LONG/S
FG06057 1| 3410564505564 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|WINDOW GRID RIGHT
FG06118/06 1| 3410564506516 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|RC-PLATE 1:6 F.HYDR. BRAK
FG06142 1| 3410564506639 7.37 7.37| 11.95 11.95|ALUM PLATE FOR FRONT AXLE
FG06233/06 3| 3410564507438| 7.37 22.11 11.95 35.85|TIRE INSERTS STADIUM
FG07071 1| 3410564514610 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|STABILIZER 4MM, REAR, 1PC
FG07080/01 4] 3410564514702 6.92 27.68| 11.95 47.8|BALL DRIVING SHAFT REAR
FG07091 3| 3410564514870| 6.92 20.76( 11.95 35.85|DAMPER SHAFT LONG
FG07182 1| 3410564515433 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|DAMPER SPRINGS 2,3X58
FG07185 1| 3410564515464 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|RESSORT 16MM 2,6X58
FG08100/01 1| 3410564519707 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|UP LOWER SUSP. ARMS SPORT
FG08435 1| 3410564521694 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|BODY DETAIL KIT BMW M3 GT
FG08538/05 2| 3410564523124 7.1 14.2( 11.95 23.9|PRESSURE SCREW F.08538
FG66235 1| 3410564530429 6.92 6.92| 11.95 11.95|LOWER BELT CHANNEL 510
FG66303 2| 3410564532140 7.1 14.2( 11.95 23.9|PRESSURE SPRING 20MM 2.0X
FG66304 1| 3410564532157 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|PRESSURE SPRING 20MM 2.1X
FG66305 1| 3410564532164 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|PRESSURE SPRING 20MM 2.2X
FG66514/01 1| 3410569732125 7.46 7.46| 11.95 11.95|MARDER BRACE
FG67320/04 5 3410564537572 7.1 35.5| 11.95 59.75|LOWER ALUM. DAMPER CAP
FG68205 1| 3410564531716 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|REAR AXLE MOUNT LEFT
FG68206 1| 3410564531723 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|REAR AXLE MOUNT RIGHT
FG68327/02 1| 3410564538913 7.1 7.1 11.95 11.95|TENSION SLEEVE F.SERVO SA
WED390 6( 4250046103906| 6.93 41.58| 11.95 71.7|Wedico Cable set for Prime Movers
FG68301 3 5.75 17.25 115 34.5|FG Damper spring 2.0x100mm. 2pcs.
KCRO12 217 28474971 3 651| 10.95| 2376.15|KCR Jumbo Alloy Double Servo Arm 15T (SVX/MPX/KP/HT). Red. 1pc
KCR119 33 6.4 211.2( 10.95 361.35|KCR Lower Wishbone Support Link for MCD Evo3.
RIXHA089 9 5 45( 10.95 98.55|RJX OS50 HYPER Engine Bearings (7R6 and 6902Z) [HA089]
FG03152/01 2| 3410564501986| 6.65 13.3( 10.95 21.9|REAR BODY MOUNT TRUCK
FG06295/06 1| 3410564508039 6.83 6.83| 10.95 10.95|FG Rear Alloy Support
FG07014 1| 3410564514108 6.65 6.65| 10.95 10.95|BODY MOUNTS MIDDLE/REAR 7
FG07014/02 2| 3410564535547| 6.65 13.3( 10.95 21.9|BODY MOUNT REAR 76 MM, 4WD
FG07035 1| 3410564514399 6.65 6.65| 10.95 10.95|ENGINE MOUNT LARGE
FG08098 1| 3410564519684 6.65 6.65| 10.95 10.95|FRONT AXLE STAY
FG66236 1| 3410564530436 6.65 6.65| 10.95 10.95|UPPER BELT CHANNEL 510




FG66271/06 45| 3410564523827| 6.65 299.25| 10.95 492.75(BALL BEARING 17X26X7 SEAL
FG66302 1 3410564532133 6.1 6.1] 10.95 10.95(FG Damper spring orange 1.9x100mm. 2pcs
BOX16Mini 1 5.98 5.98| 10.95 10.95|Servonaut Mini Wooden Speaker Box Kit for LAUT16
HRKL 2 4260589862604 6.36 12.72 10.95 21.9|Servonaut Bracket for Rotating Beacon. Volvo FH16. 2pcs
KBC 1 4260589860655 6.19 6.19] 10.95 10.95|Servonaut Kingpin for Carson with AMO
KBT 2 4260589860662 6.19 12.38 10.95 21.9|Servonaut Kingpin for Tamiya with AMO
LAUT16 2| 4007540029177 6.3 12.6( 10.95 21.9|Servonaut 16 Ohm Speaker for 12V with SM3
WED5532 3[(Does Not Apply 10.9 32.7| 10.95 32.85|Wedico Brushed Alloy Foil Card. #5532
FAST318B 1| 5055323951725 6.26 6.26 9.99 9.99|FASTRAX 23T BLACK ALUMINIUM 4-IN-1 SERVO HORN (KO/SANWA)
FAST320B 1| 5055323951749 6.26 6.26 9.99 9.99(FASTRAX 24T BLACK ALUMINIUM 3-IN-1 SERVO HORN (HITEC)
FAST326B 1| 5055323954436 5.55 5.55 9.99 9.99(FASTRAX 23T JUMBO BLACK ALUM SINGLE SERVO HORN (SANWA)
FAST328B 1| 5055323954450 5.55 5.55 9.99 9.99(FASTRAX 25T JUMBO BLACK ALUM SINGLE SERVO HORN (FUTABA)
0O-FS-NX83 2 5060177195294 5.61 11.22 9.99 19.98|Fusion NX83 Transmitter/Receiver AC Battery Charger #0-FS-NX83
P-FS-FS02 4] 5060177190565 6.24 24.96 9.99 39.96|Fusion Car Failsafe (Intelligent)
MM-5447-1 4 4.25 17 9.99 39.96 |Mielke Replacement Spring Set for Clutch. 3pcs
UD1601-012 4] 5051294171520 6.12 24.48 9.99 39.96|UDI RC Breaker 7.4v 1200mAh Li-ion Battery #UD1601-012
CA800053 2| 9003150113140| 5.55 11.1 9.99 19.98(Carrera 3.7v 600mAh Battery
HM-31002 2| 4894220076848| 3.99 7.98 9.95 19.9|Himoto E10 Upper Deck . 1pc
HM-31003 5 4894220076855| 3.99 19.95 9.95 49.75|Himoto E10 Front Shock Tower . 1pc
HM-31004 4] 4894220076862 3.99 15.96 9.95 39.8|Himoto E10 Rear Shock Tower . 1pc
HM-31712 5 4894220095702| 3.99 19.95 9.95 49.75|Himoto E10 Roll Cage Top . 1pc
22955702 7 669962557023| 4.63 32.41 9.95 69.65|Hitec HD Metal Servo Horn (PN55702)
KCRO16 3 5.35 16.05 9.95 29.85(KCR Chrome Lamp Bracket for front Bar. 1pc
SAM4811 1 5.32 5.32 9.95 9.95|Samba Exhaust rings A“60-A~70 mm Black. 4pcs #7112
RVM500 4 81112156 3.03 12.12 9.95 39.8|Racing Venom Max Synthetic 2 Stroke Racing Oil 500ml
FG03106 2| 3410564501948| 6.21 12.42 9.95 19.9|WHEEL EXTENSIONS TRUCK
FG04405/01 27| 3410564502297 5.85 157.95 9.95 268.65|BALL BEARING 8X16X5 MM, 2
FG05013 1| 3410569681515 6.03 6.03 9.95 9.95|ROLL CAGE SUPPORT LEFT/RI
FG06023 1| 3410564504987 5.76 5.76 9.95 9.95|SERVO-SAVER A/B
FG06029/04 2| 3410564505090| 5.76 11.52 9.95 19.9(BALL-AND-SOCKET JOINT M6
FG06029/05 1| 3410564505106 5.76 5.76 9.95 9.95|BALL-A.-SOCKET JOINT M8
FG06030/05 2| 3410564538289| 6.21 12.42 9.95 19.9(STEEL BALLS W. COVERING
FG06062 1| 3410564505595 5.76 5.76 9.95 9.95|REAR AXLE MOUNT RIGHT
FG06078/06 151 3410564540671 6.21 937.71 9.95| 1502.45|FG BALL BEARING 8X22X7
FG06097 1| 3410564506165 5.76 5.76 9.95 9.95|FRONT AXLE MOUNT A
FG06099 1| 3410564506189 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|FRONT SHOCK MOUNT
FG06181 2| 3410564506752| 5.85 11.7 9.95 19.9(FRONT SUSP. ARM MONSTER T
FG06268 1| 3410564507704 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|BATTERY HOLDER
FG06299/05 2| 3410564536216| 6.21 12.42 9.95 19.9(SPRING FOR STEEL POWER
FG06437/05 10| 3410564508558| 6.21 62.1 9.95 99.5|TIRE INSERT F. SLICKS
FG06446 1| 3410564508671 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|DAMPER SPRING 2,6 YELLOW




FG06447 1| 3410564508688 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|DAMPER SPRING 2,8 RED

FG07013 1| 3410564514092 5.76 5.76 9.95 9.95|ROLL CAGE SUPPORT LEFT+RI

FG07028/01 3| 3410564514382| 5.76 17.28 9.95 29.85|THREADED RODS RIGHT LEFT

FG07090 4] 3410564514856 5.67 22.68 9.95 39.8| DAMPER SHAFT SHORT 97

FG07153 6( 3410564515211 6.21 37.26 9.95 59.7|DIST. F.EXT. REAR BODY MO

FG08014 1| 3410564519073 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|BODY MOUNTS MIDDLE/REAR 8

FG08448 2| 3410564521717| 6.03 12.06 9.95 19.9(STUD BOLTS FOR BRAKE PADS

FG10027/07 1| 3410564525210 5.76 5.76 9.95 9.95|BALL/SOCKET JOINT M7 10MM

FG10084 1| 3410564525708 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|TANK MOUNT ZENOAH

FG67320/05 5[ 3410564537350| 6.21 31.05 9.95 49.75|PLASTIC ADJUSTING RING

FG68305 2| 3410564533475| 6.21 12.42 9.95 19.9(DAMPER SPRING 2,0X60MM

FG68306 4] 3410564533482 6.21 24.84 9.95 39.8| DAMPER SPRING 2,2X60MM

FG68307 1| 3410564533499 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|DAMPER SPRING 2,2X80MM

FG69240 1| 3410564535653 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|PLASTIC SERVO RETAINER

FG69246 1| 3410564536414 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|THROTTLE RODS 4WD, 510, S

FG69246/01 1| 3410564538302 6.21 6.21 9.95 9.95|THROTTLE RODS 4WD,530, LE

BOX45 1 5.71 5.71 9.95 9.95|Servonaut Wooden Speaker Box Kit for LAUT45

BST 1 5.35 5.35 9.95 9.95|Servonaut BST Servo signal booster

TastB 1 4260589862413 6.9 6.9 9.95 9.95(Servonaut Bind button for Receivers

TastMQ 1 6.9 6.9 9.95 9.95|Servonaut 3 pos. Switch for MQ10

WED145 25| 4250046101452 5.85 146.25 9.95 248.75|Wedico Chromed wheel rims. #145

WED149 3| 4250046101490| 5.85 17.55 9.95 29.85|Wedico Bulbs. 3V. #149

WEDA419 2| 4250046104194| 5.85 11.7 9.95 19.9|Wedico Link chain. 1m long. with 10 S-hooks. #419
WED124 12|Does Not Apply 3.96 47.52 9.95 119.4|Wedico Grey Wheels. #124

WED759 1| 4250046107591| 5.85 5.85 9.7 9.7|Wedico 6-Pole Electrical Socket for Lights and MF. #759
WED794 4] 4250046107942 5.85 23.4 9.7 38.8|Wedico Infra Red Connector.

FG68241 2 4.75 9.5 9.5 19|FG RC Plate 4WD for 9960MG. 1pc *DISC*

FAST283 1| 5055323914331 5.01 5.01 9.49 9.49|Fastrax Fast Finish Chrome Spray Paint 150ML

CYP1010 1| 5056135710777 4.78 4.78 8.99 8.99|HUINA 1520/1530/1540 USB CHARGER

H5025-05 5[ 6922572404380| 5.63 28.15 8.99 44.95|HUBSAN H502S CRASH PACK (4 x PROPS + 4 SCREW SETS)
KCRO57 72 6 432 8.99 647.28|KCR M8 Wishbone Turnbuckle for MCD Proline. 1pr
O-LGL-SW12AWG 5[ 5055320221722| 5.06 25.3 8.99 44.95Logic RC Silicone Wire 12AWG 1m Black/1m Red (680 Strands OD4.5mm)
0V2229 5 32629511 4.8 24 8.99 44.95|0Overlander Blade MCP-X 3D 260, E-Flite 3.7v Lipo 260 mAh 26C 0.96wh TWIN Pack [2229]
AB3000029 1| 4250650922658 2.3 2.3 8.95 8.95|Absima 3.0mm Phillips Screwdriver

AB3000030 2| 4250650922665| 2.38 4.76 8.95 17.9|Absima 5.0mm Phillips Screwdriver

AB3000032 2| 4250650922689 2.8 5.6 8.95 17.9|Absima 4.0mm Slotted Screwdriver

AB3000033 1| 4250650922696 2.8 2.8 8.95 8.95|Absima 4.0mm Nut Socket Driver

AB3000034 1| 4250650922702 2.8 2.8 8.95 8.95|Absima 4.5mm Nut Socket Driver

AB3000035 1| 4250650922719 2.8 2.8 8.95 8.95|Absima 5.0mm Nut Socket Driver

HM-31023 1| 4894220077050| 3.68 3.68 8.95 8.95[Himoto E10 Front Shock Absorber . 2pcs(Not Suitable for XR)
HM-31024 7| 4894220077067 3.68 25.76 8.95 62.65|Himoto E10 Rear Shock Absorbers . 2pcs(Not Suitable for XR)




HM-31043 2| 4894220077258| 3.68 7.36 8.95 17.9|Himoto E10 Ball Bearings 15X10X4 . 6pcs

HM-31714 5| 4894220095726 3.68 18.4 8.95 44.75|Himoto E10 Roll Cage Rear Holder . 1pc

HM-31715 4 4894220095733| 3.68 14.72 8.95 35.8|Himoto E10 Roll Cage Front Bumper with Brace
SAM2265 3 4.41 13.23 8.95 26.85[Samba Exhaust Silicone Tube Set. 3pcs #2265
RIXT60220 1 4 4 8.95 8.95|RIJX Crankshaft locking tool for 30-90 Engines. Orange
FG05437/01 2| 3410564504758| 5.13 10.26 8.95 17.9|CAPS F. HEADLIGHTS BLACK

FG06033/01 4| 3410564505182| 5.22 20.88 8.95 35.8|BODY MOUNT

FG06033/02 1| 3410564534595| 5.22 5.22 8.95 8.95(BODY MOUNT

FG06034 1| 3410564505199 5.31 5.31 8.95 8.95(STIFFENING BRACE F. MONST

FG06063/06 45| 3410564540374 5.31 238.95 8.95 402.75(ENGINE MOUNT WASHERS, 4P

FG06096 2| 3410564506158 5.31 10.62 8.95 17.9|SHOCK RETAINING SCREW M5,

FG06100/03 2| 3410564506233 5.04 10.08 8.95 17.9|TURNBUCKLE RIGHT/LEFT, 36

FG06104/05 1| 3410564519349| 5.13 5.13 8.95 8.95[FRONT DRIVING AXLE M8

FG06220/08 3| 3410564507162 5.04 15.12 8.95 26.85|BUMPER MOUNT

FG06402/01 2| 3410564508138| 5.45 10.9 8.95 17.9|EXHAUST HOSE 21X25X50 MM

FG06464/03 2| 3410564508862| 5.31 10.62 8.95 17.9|DISTANCE PLATE, 1P.

FG07180 1| 3410569694621| 5.18 5.18 8.95 8.95[DAMPER SPRINGS 1,8X58

FG07181 2| 3410569694638 5.18 10.36 8.95 17.9|DAMPER SPRINGS 1,9X58

FG07205/06 2| 3410564534847| 5.13 10.26 8.95 17.9|PLAST ADJUST. RINGS 16 MM+

FG08140 1| 3410564519882| 5.13 5.13 8.95 8.95[ALUM. PLATE F. FRONT AXLE

FG08610/01 3| 3410564523483 5.13 15.39 8.95 26.85|FRONT AXLE WITH COLLAR

FG66246 6 4.48 26.88 8.95 53.7|FG Throttle linkage 4WD compl. set

FG66291/04 1| 4250324530868| 4.48 4.48 8.95 8.95[FG Alloy Adjusting ring M20x1. 2pcs

FG67250 1| 3410564536889| 5.31 5.31 8.95 8.95(WING MOUNTS LEOPARD, 2P.

BOX89Mini 1 4.78 4.78 8.95 8.95|Servonaut Mini Wooden Speaker Box Kit for LAUT89
FG03022 1 4.4 4.4 8.8 8.8|FG Fastening bolts for foam. 4pcs

RIXT6015R 2 5 10 8.6 17.2Swashplate Leveler (8mm) Red [T6015R]

0v3174 4| 5060470211172 5.29 21.16 8.5 34|Overlander 220mAh 1S 3.7v 45C LiPo Battery 2 Pack
FASTO2F 2| 5056135751367 4.79 9.58 8.49 16.98FASTRAX 'FLEXI TUFF STUFF' PLASTIC & LEXAN REPAIR 100ML
RIXT6016R 6 5 30 8.25 49.5[RJX Red Swashplate Leveler (5mm).

FAST315B 2| 5055323947889| 5.01 10.02 7.99 15.98|FASTRAX 23T BLACK ALUMINIUM DOUBLE SERVO HORN (KO/SANWA)
AB3000038 1| 4250650922740 3.53 3.53 7.95 7.95[Absima 3.0mm Arm Reamer

B9DLM 3 4.26 12.78 7.95 23.85|AGFrc 6.0V Digital DC Plastic Servo. 2.2KG/0.11S
HM-31601 2| 4894220077784 3.07 6.14 7.95 15.9|Himoto E10 Bumper . 2pcs(Not Suitable for Desert Buggy/Buggy)
RIXT6022BL 8 4 32 7.95 63.6|RJX Crankshaft locking tool for 30-90 Engines. Black
RV500 114 44116728 2.3 262.2 7.95 906.3|Racing Venom Performance 2 Stroke Racing Oil. 500ml
FG06045/02 7| 3410564505403 4.87 34.09 7.95 55.65|BRAKE LEVER, 2 P.

FG06063/05 8| 3410564505618 4.87 38.96 7.95 63.6|BEARING 12X28X8 2P

FG06181/01 2| 3410564506769 4.42 8.84 7.95 15.9|FRONT SUSP. ARM PIN 6X93M

FG06477/04 1| 3410564509067 4.69 4.69 7.95 7.95(BALL-AND-SOCKET JOINT F.

FG06498/03 1| 3410564509456| 4.42 4.42 7.95 7.95|THREAD INSERT M8/M6, 2P.




FG06652 3| 3410569709950 4.48 13.44 7.95 23.85|FG Fg Coffee Cup

FG07068 1| 3410564514580| 4.96 4.96 7.95 7.95[REAR AXLE RAISER

FG07102 3| 3410564515006 4.42 13.26 7.95 23.85|FRONT SUSP. ARM PIN 2P

FG07155 8| 3410564515242 4.69 37.52 7.95 63.6|/ADJUST BODY MOUNT 54MM

FG08012 1| 3410564519059| 4.42 4.42 7.95 7.95(BODY MOUNTS MIDDLE 67MM,

FG66210 1| 3410564530276| 4.96 4.96 7.95 7.95|REAR AXLE COVER 4WD

FG66291/07 3| 3410564534878 4.51 13.53 7.95 23.85|PLASTIC ADJUSTING RINGS+0

FG66295/025 2| 3410564537541| 4.87 9.74 7.95 15.9|DAMPER SILICON OIL 250

FG66295/035 3| 3410564500835 4.87 14.61 7.95 23.85|DAMPER SILICON OIL 350

FG66295/080 8| 3410569726308 4.93 39.44 7.95 63.6|FG Silicone Shock Oil 800. 100ml

FG67320/13 3| 3410564537695 4.87 14.61 7.95 23.85|SEALRING 4,5MM, 2P.

FG68323/03 2| 3410564528006 4.87 9.74 7.95 15.9|SERVO SAVERS A/B 80 2P

FG68324/01 1| 3410564535479| 4.42 4.42 7.95 7.95[SERVO SAVER AXLE 2010

FG69241 1| 3410564535660 4.87 4.87 7.95 7.95[PLASTIC SERVO RETAINER SM

FG07328/05 1 4.42 4.42 7.95 7.95[INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR

LEDWSET 2| 4260589860846 4.45 8.9 7.95 15.9|Servonaut 3mm White LED. 4pcs

WED160 4| 4250046101605| 4.68 18.72 7.95 31.8|Wedico Clips. #160

WED444 12| 4250046104446 4.68 56.16 7.95 95.4|Wedico Mud flaps for 4-chamber rear lights. #444
T2070-41210 462 3.27| 1510.74 7.95 3672.9|Zenoah 23cc Piston Ring Imm. 1pc

SP1275 6 87295112755| 3.98 23.88 7.5 45|NGK CR8E Long Thread Spark Plug. 1pc
RJXT6012-R 5 3.5 17.5 7.5 37.5|RJX Red Swashplate Leveller (3.5mm)

FPB 1 4.58 4.58 7.3 7.3|Servonaut Black Front Panel for Robbe Radio
FPS 1 4.58 4.58 7.3 7.3|Servonaut Silver Front Panel for Robbe Radio
RCW400 1| 5032908000597| 3.09 3.09 7 7|Rock Oil Spray Chain Wax. 400ml Aerosol.
FAST310B 3| 5055323947858 4.38 13.14 6.99 20.97|FASTRAX 23T BLACK ALUMINIUM SERVO HORN (KO/SANWA)
FAST312B 1| 5055323947872 4.38 4.38 6.99 6.99|FASTRAX 24T ALUMINIUM SERVO HORN (HITEC)
V795115-2 2| 5055323982392| 4.38 8.76 6.99 13.98|VOLANTEX RACENT VECTOR 28 / CLAYMORE / TUMBLER 7.4V 360MAH LI-ION BATTERY-new PLUG
ZINO000-48 3 2.5 7.5 6.99 20.97|Hubsan Zino Propeller A/B. 8pcs

KCG009 20 2.95 59 6.99 139.8|KCR Super Glue Activator. 200ml

KCG005 73 1.5 109.5 6.95 507.35[KCR Low Strength Threadlock. 10ml

KCG006 26 1.5 39 6.95 180.7|KCR Medium Strength Threadlock. 10ml
KCG007 14 1.5 21 6.95 97.3|KCR High Strength Threadlock. 10ml

HM-31603 6 4894220077807 2.92 17.52 6.95 41.7 [Himoto E10 Front Lower Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-31604 2| 4894220077814| 2.92 5.84 6.95 13.9|Himoto E10 Rear Lower Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-33003 6 4894220077968 2.76 16.56 6.95 41.7 [Himoto E10 Diff Outdrives . 2pcs

KCR095 21 37447613 3.9 81.9 6.95 145.95|KCR Rear 5mm Shock Shafts for MCD Evo 2/3. 2pcs
RR0OO1 52 3 156 6.95 361.4|Reactive Racing Exhaust Port Cover. 1pc

RIX810 1 3.33 3.33 6.95 6.95|RJX Set Screw Removal Tool for stripped 1.5mm
FG04493/04 1| 3410564503430 4.11 4.11 6.95 6.95|FLANGE BUSHINGS 10/20X12

FG06075 1| 3410564505816| 4.11 4.11 6.95 6.95|REAR UPPER WISHBONE PIN,

FG06077/05 1| 3410564505878| 3.79 3.79 6.95 6.95|STEEL BALL 10X13 FOR REAR




FG06102 3| 3410564506288| 3.88 11.64 6.95 20.85[FRONT WISHBONE PIN, 2P.

FG06299/04 1| 3410564535998 4.24 4.24 6.95 6.95|FABRIC TUBE 24X23

FG06445 1| 3410564508664 3.97 3.97 6.95 6.95|SHOCK ABSORBER COLLET, 8P
FG06929/30 9 3410564513910| 3.88 34.92 6.95 62.55[HEADLESS PIN TX M4X30

FG07101 1| 3410569694164 3.97 3.97 6.95 6.95|FRONT AXLE SUPPORT

FG07152/02 1| 3410564515204 3.79 3.79 6.95 6.95|BODY MOUNT FRONT, 2P.

FG07205/04 1| 3410564540695 3.88 3.88 6.95 6.95|DAMPER PISTON

FG08018 1| 3410564519097 4.24 4.24 6.95 6.95|THROTTLE RODS / ZENOAH

FG08102/01 2| 3410569697707| 3.97 7.94 6.95 13.9(FRONT UPPER SUSP. ARM RIG
FG08461/01 4] 3410564521892 3.97 15.88 6.95 27.8|BRAKE LEVER FRONT+REAR

FG08465 1| 3410564522042 3.79 3.79 6.95 6.95|COLLET SET, 4PCS.

FG08494/01 1| 3410564522370 3.88 3.88 6.95 6.95|SCREW TX FOR ALUM DIF

FG09540/32 1| 3410569707840 4.24 4.24 6.95 6.95|HYDRAULIC OIL

FG60220 14| 3410564529331| 4.15 58.1 6.95 97.3|BUGGY TIRE INSERTS WIDE

FG66257 1| 3410564530566( 4.15 4.15 6.95 6.95|FRONT PLASTIC STOP DISC L

FG66258 1| 3410564532416( 4.15 4.15 6.95 6.95|FRONT PLASTIC STOP DISCR

FG66287 1| 3410564530795 4.24 4.24 6.95 6.95|FRONT DAMPER MOUNT

LEDRSET 4] 4260589860822 3.82 15.28 6.95 27.8|Servonaut 3mm Bright Red LED. 10pcs
VSK 2 4260589862062 3.96 7.92 6.95 13.9(Servonaut Voltage switch for SM+
WED154 14( 4250046101544 3.6 50.4 6.95 97.3|Servo Installation Kit for Operation Servo. # 154
0Vv1395 9 3.99 35.91 6.5 58.5|Overlander Multiple Charge Lead
ROBRAKE 9 5032908000580 3.29 29.61 6.5 58.5|Rock Oil Brake Kleen. 400ml Aerosol.
ROCARB 5032908000641 3.09 3.09 6.5 6.5|Rock Oil Carb Kleen. 400ml Aerosol.
RSP400 5032908000665| 3.09 21.63 6.5 45.5|Rock Oil Protector Silicone. 400ml Aerosol.
WS003 225 14568851 3.2 720 6 1350(KCR Spotlight Lens. 4pcs.

KCG008 2 1.95 3.9 5.99 11.98|KCR Super Glue Debonder. 20ml
RO03481 2| 5032908002737 3.21 6.42 5.99 11.98|Rock Oil Factory Foam Kleen Air Filter Cleaner. 400ml Aerosol
HM-31203 9( 4894220077531 2.46 22.14 5.95 53.55|Himoto E10 Front Lower Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-31204 7| 4894220077548| 2.46 17.22 5.95 41.65|Himoto E10 Rear Lower Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-31602 12| 4894220077791 2.46 29.52 5.95 71.4|Himoto E10 Front Upper Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-33009 1| 4894220078026( 2.46 2.46 5.95 5.95|Himoto E10 Alum Wheel Nuts 4P
FG06038 1| 3410564505236( 3.35 3.35 5.95 5.95|ENGINE MOUNT WASHERS, 4P.
FG06039/01 2| 3410564505250| 3.53 7.06 5.95 11.9(BOLTS FOR GEAR UNIT, 3P.

FG06088 1| 3410564506059 3.53 3.53 5.95 5.95[LOWER SHOCK PLUG A+B,(2)

FG06112 2| 3410564506455| 3.26 6.52 5.95 11.9({M6 NUTS WITH DISK, 10PCS.

FG06113 16| 3410564506462 3.26 52.16 5.95 95.2|WHEEL NUTS M6, SELF-LOCKI
FG06183/01 1| 3410564506806 3.35 3.35 5.95 5.95|ALUM. DISTANCE SHAFT 8X27
FG06295/05 1| 3410564508022 3.35 3.35 5.95 5.95|MOUNT FOR SUPPORTING ROLL
FG06510/010 4] 3410569688194 3.53 14.12 5.95 23.8|SHOCK ABSORBER OIL 100

FG06929/20 8 3410564513903| 3.39 27.12 5.95 47.6|HEADLESS PIN TX M4X20

FG06930/20 7| 3410564513965| 3.39 23.73 5.95 41.65|HEADLESS PIN TX M5X20




FG06930/25 5[ 3410564513972| 3.39 16.95 5.95 29.75[HEADLESS PIN TX M5X25

FG06930/30 5[ 3410564513989| 3.39 16.95 5.95 29.75[HEADLESS PIN TX M5X30

FG07071/02 1| 3410564514634 3.17 3.17 5.95 5.95|PLASTIC BRACE F. STABILIZ

FG07071/03 1| 3410564514641 3.17 3.17 5.95 5.95|PLASTIC BRACE F. STAB, SH

FG07102/02 2| 3410569694188| 3.57 7.14 5.95 11.9(FRONT SUSP. ARM PIN

FG07117 1| 3410564515105 3.35 3.35 5.95 5.95|TUNED PIPE BRACKET

FG07118 1| 3410564515129 3.71 3.71 5.95 5.95|HOSE CLAMPS, 3PCS.

FG08479 1| 3410564522202 3.53 3.53 5.95 5.95|STEEL BUSH FOR BRAKE CALI

FG08514/08 1| 3410564522738 3.35 3.35 5.95 5.95|COLLET SET 4MM, 4P.

FG66270/03 1| 3410564530733 3.35 3.35 5.95 5.95|PLASTIC STEERING STOP, 2P

FG67320/10 5 3410564537534| 3.53 17.65 5.95 29.75|PLASTIC DAMPER PISTONS 2P

FG68271 1| 3410564533796 3.35 3.35 5.95 5.95|FRONT UPRIGHT NUTS

AIR-DIODE/NEU 2| 4260589860068| 3.03 6.06 5.95 11.9|Servonaut IR Diode for LA10

WED5814 3 4250046158142 3.5 10.5 5.95 17.85|Wedico Connecting wires 0.75 sq.mm. #5814

WED503 5(Does Not Apply 2.42 12.1 5.95 29.75|Wedico Screws M3x25 and nuts. #503

KPD0O11h 14 2 28 5.9 82.6|KCR Professional DOT 5 Synthetic brake fluid. 50ml
FG06923/30 7| 3410564513637| 3.41 23.87 5.63 39.41|FG Countersunk Screw W. 6L

RPF400 1| 5032908000672 1.86 1.86 5.26 5.26|Rock Oil Spray Rockeze Penetrating Fluid. 400ml Aerosol.
WS002 14 69747189 3.2 44.8 5 70|KCR Moulded Flat Foglight lens. 4pcs

FG06730/62 2 2.5 5 5 10|FG Headless pin w. safety device Torx M5x6.10pcs.
WED2108 7 2 14 5 35|Wedico 2108

WED5818 5 2 10 5 25|Wedico 5818

FAST269 3 5055323914058 2.43 7.29 4.99 14.97|Fastrax Fast Finish Spa Silver Spray Paint 150ML
FAST274 1 5055323914157 2.43 2.43 4.99 4.99(Fastrax Fast Finish Cosmic Glo Green Spray Paint 150ML
FAST275 2 5055323914171 2.43 4.86 4.99 9.98(Fastrax Fast Finish Cosmic Glo Pink Spray Paint 150ML
FAST277 5 5055323914218 2.43 12.15 4.99 24.95|Fastrax Fast Finish Gun Smoke Spray Paint 150ML
FAST279 4 5055323914256 2.43 9.72 4.99 19.96|Fastrax Fast Finish Mint Green Spray Paint 150ML
FAST280 3| 5055323914270| 2.43 7.29 4.99 14.97|Fastrax Fast Finish Starburst Silver Spray Paint 150ML
FAST285 5[ 5055323957413| 2.43 12.15 4.99 24.95[FASTRAX FAST FINISH FLUO PURPLE SPRAY PAINT 150ml
FAST292 3] 5056135740316| 2.43 7.29 4.99 14.97|Fastrax Fast Finish Lagoon Blue Spray Paint 150ml
FTX6237 2| 5055323945502| 2.77 5.54 4.99 9.98|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI CENTRE COUPLER (3PCS)
FAST289 5[ 5055323976018 2.43 12.15 4.99 24.95(FASTRAX FAST FINISH MAGENTA SPRAY PAINT 150ml
FTX8154 3| 5055323979910| 2.77 8.31 4.99 14.97 [FTX OUTBACK SHOCK STAY (2)

KCG002 6 2.08 12.48 4.99 29.94(KCR Medium CA Super Glue. 20g

KCG003 7 2.08 14.56 4.99 34.93|KCR Thick CA Super Glue. 20g

KCR091 15 3.15 47.25 4.99 74.85|KCR HD Upper Wishbone Turnbuckle for MCD EVO 2/3. 2pcs
0-FS-XT90/02 10| 5055320207269 2.81 28.1 4.99 49.9|Fusion XT90 Connector Set w/HS 2 pairs

O-LGL-CLEC3 4] 5055320200314 3.12 12.48 4.99 19.96|LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~EC3

O-LGL-SW020 2| 5060177191609| 3.12 6.24 4.99 9.98|LogicRC Silicone Wire 2.0mm - 1m Red&Blue
SK-600040 1| 5051294099558 3.12 3.12 4.99 4.99|SkyRC Temperature Sensor

WS005 13 2.08 27.04 4.99 64.87 [Flat Round lens 7.5mm - Clear 4pcs




WS005R 22 2.08 45.76 4.99 109.78|Flat Round Lens 7.5mm - Red

WS006G 20 2.08 41.6 4.99 99.8|Bullet Lense Green. 5pcs

WS0060 11 2.08 22.88 4.99 54.89(Bullet Lense Clear. 5pcs

WS007 5 2.08 104 4.99 24.95(Bullet Lense Orange. 4pcs

WS0078B 9 2.08 18.72 4.99 44.91|Lense for flashing beacon - Blue. 2pcs
HM-31008 10 4894220076909 1.69 16.9 4.95 49.5|Himoto E10 Diff Crown Gear 38T and Sealing
HM-31015 5 4894220076978 2 10 4.95 24.75|Himoto E10 Front Servo Saver Arm 1 set
HM-31035 4 4894220077173 2 8 4.95 19.8|Himoto E10 Battery Tray . 1pc
HM-31039 2 4894220077210 2 4 4.95 9.9|Himoto E10 Diff Pinion Gear . 2pcs
HM-31202 15 4894220077524 2 30 4.95 74.25|Himoto E10 Front Upper Susp Arm . 2pcs
HM-31205 1 4894220077555 1.84 1.84 4.95 4.95|Himoto E10 Alum Center Driveshaft . 1pc
HM-31206 24 4894220077562 1.84 44.16 4.95 118.8|Himoto E10 Dogbone (77.3mm) . 2pcs
HM-31403 3 4894220077722 2 6 4.95 14.85|Himoto E10 Side Body Mounts for SC,HM,XR
HM-31606 16 4894220077838 2 32 4.95 79.2|Himoto E10 Dogbone (97.2mm) . 2pcs
FG04418/02 1 3410569680150 2.59 2.59 4.95 4.95|CLUTCH SPRINGS 1,30X10 MM
FG04493/05 3 3410564503447| 2.54 7.62 4.95 14.85(GUIDE BUSHINGS 7X10X14

FG05014/05 1 3410564503805| 2.63 2.63 4.95 4.95|BOLT FOR BATTERY HOLDER

FG06076 2 3410569685131 2.63 5.26 4.95 9.9|REVERSED ROD 60MM

FG06087 1 3410564506042 3.08 3.08 4.95 4.95|UPPER SHOCK PLUG M4, 2P.
FG06087/01 5 3410564531570 3.08 15.4 4.95 24.75|UPPER SHOCK PLUG M5, 2P.

FG06089 1 3410564506066 2.54 2.54 4.95 4.95|DAMPER PISTON 2-HOLE, 2PC

FG06092 2 3410564506073 2.99 5.98 4.95 9.9|SPRING PLATE, 2PCS.

FG06093 2 3410564506080 2.63 5.26 4.95 9.9|GASKET SET FOR DAMPERS

FG06182 1 3410564506776 3.08 3.08 4.95 4.95|FRONT LOWER DAMPER MOUNT
FG06295/02 1 3410564507995 2.9 2.9 4.95 4.95|ALUM. AXLE FOR ROLLER

FG06295/03 1 3410564508008 2.63 2.63 4.95 4.95|0-RING 50X10

FG06299/06 1 3410564536681 2.9 2.9 4.95 4.95|0-RING 20X3

FG06403 1 3410564508145| 3.08 3.08 4.95 4.95|SPRING BAND CLAMPS 26 MM,
FG06477/03 1 3410564509050 2.81 2.81 4.95 4.95|ALUM.UPRIGHT PIN 4MM

FG06730/30 2 3410564512036 2.99 5.98 4.95 9.9|HEADL. PIN 45 H M5X30MM
FG06920/14 3 3410564513507| 2.54 7.62 4.95 14.85[COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M4X14
FG06920/18 3 3410564513521 2.54 7.62 4.95 14.85[COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M4X18
FG06920/25 1 3410564513538 2.54 2.54 4.95 4.95|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M4X25
FG06920/35 7 3410564513545| 2.54 17.78 4.95 34.65|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M4X35
FG06922/14 5 3410564513576 2.81 14.05 4.95 24.75|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M5X14
FG06922/25 2 3410564513590 3.08 6.16 4.95 9.9|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M5X25
FG06922/35 3 3410564513613| 3.08 9.24 4.95 14.85[COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M5X35
FG06923/25 9 3410564513620 3.08 27.72 4.95 44.55|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M6X25
FG06925/10 7 3410564513705| 2.72 19.04 4.95 34.65|PAN-HD TX SC M4X10

FG06925/12 9 3410564513712 2.72 24.48 4.95 44.55|PAN-HD TX SC M4X12

FG06925/14 8 3410564513729 2.72 21.76 4.95 39.6|PAN-HD TX SC M4X14




FG06925/18 9 3410564513736| 2.72 24.48 4.95 44.55|PAN-HD TX SC M4X18
FG06925/20 2| 3410564513743| 2.72 5.44 4.95 9.9|PAN-HD TX SC M4X20
FG06925/22 5[ 3410564513750| 2.72 13.6 4.95 24.75|(PAN-HD TX SC M4X22
FG06925/25 3| 3410564513767 2.72 8.16 4.95 14.85|PAN-HD TX SC M4X25
FG06925/35 9 3410564513774 2.9 26.1 4.95 44.55|PAN-HD TX SC M4X35
FG06925/45 8| 3410564513781 2.9 23.2 4.95 39.6|PAN-HD TX SC M4X45
FG06926/14 7| 3410564513798 2.9 20.3 4.95 34.65[PAN-HD TX SC M5X14
FG06926/16 12| 3410564513804 2.9 34.8 4.95 59.4|PAN-HD TX SC M5X16
FG06926/20 15| 3410564513811 2.9 435 4.95 74.25|PAN-HD TX SC M5X20
FG06926/25 10| 3410564513828 2.9 29 4.95 49.5|PAN-HD TX SC M5X25
FG06929/10 10| 3410564513897| 2.72 27.2 4.95 49.5|HEADLESS PIN TX M4X10
FG06930/05 5( 3410564513927 2.9 14.5 4.95 24.75[HEADLESS PIN TX M5X5
FG06930/06 5( 3410564513934 2.9 14.5 4.95 24.75[HEADLESS PIN TX M5X6
FG06930/08 10| 3410564513941 2.9 29 4.95 49.5|HEADLESS PIN TX M5X8
FG06930/10 5[ 3410564513958 2.9 14.5 4.95 24.75[HEADLESS PIN TX M5X10
FG07011 3| 3410564514061| 3.08 9.24 4.95 14.85|FRONT BODY MOUNT, 2PCS.
FG07011/01 3| 3410564514078| 3.08 9.24 4.95 14.85|FRONT BODY MOUNT, HIGH, 2
FG07058 1| 3410564514559 2.95 2.95 4.95 4.95|BODY SCREWS W. STOP NUTS,
FG07058/01 1| 3410564514566( 3.08 3.08 4.95 4.95|BODY SCREWS 6L W. STOPPER
FG07092 1| 3410564514894 2.77 2.77 4.95 4.95|SPRING PLATES 2 P.

FG07093 3| 3410564514900| 3.08 9.24 4.95 14.85|SILICONE O-RING 12 PCS.
FG07095/01 1| 3410564514931 2.54 2.54 4.95 4.95|0-RING FOR ADJUSTING RING
FG07119 2| 3410564515136 2.9 5.8 4.95 9.9|HOSE CLAMPS, 4PCS.
FG07137 3 2.58 7.74 4.95 14.85|FG Bolts for gear unit. 3pcs.
FG07201/06 1| 3410564515648 2.63 2.63 4.95 4.95|DAMPER SPRINGS FRONT, 2 P
FG07201/07 1| 3410564515655 2.63 2.63 4.95 4.95|DAMPER SPRING REAR, 2PCS.
FG07205/05 2| 3410564535028| 3.08 6.16 4.95 9.9|PLASTIC ADJUST. RINGS 16M
FG07366/12 3| 3410564517536| 3.04 9.12 4.95 14.85|CARBURETOR ARM G230/260
FG07475/01 2| 3410564518625 2.9 5.8 4.95 9.9|ALUM. JOINT BALL 5/10X1
FG07475/03 2| 3410564518649| 2.63 5.26 4.95 9.9|ALUM. JOINT BALL 10X9,5
FG07475/06 2| 3410564538296| 2.63 5.26 4.95 9.9|ALUM. BALLS W.COVERING
FG08354 2| 3410564520826| 2.77 5.54 4.95 9.9|SILICON HOSE

FG08462/02 1| 3410564521946( 3.08 3.08 4.95 4.95|PLAST.BOWD.CABLE HOLDER L
FG08462/05 1| 3410564521977 3.08 3.08 4.95 4.95|BALANCE, 2P.

FG08462/06 7| 3410564521984 3.08 21.56 4.95 34.65|PLASTIC GUIDING PLATE, 2P
FG08462/07 2| 3410564521991| 3.08 6.16 4.95 9.9|PLAST.BOW.CAB.HOLD.SHORT
FG08475 1| 3410564522172 2.63 2.63 4.95 4.95|ADJUST. SCREW F.REAR BRAK
FG60221 33| 3410564529348| 3.08 101.64 4.95 163.35|BUGGY TIRE INSERTS NARROW
FG66291/05 3[ 3410564530870| 2.63 7.89 4.95 14.85|LOW. DAMPER MOUNT LONG 4W
FG66291/06 5| 3410564533345| 3.04 15.2 4.95 24.75|PLASTIC ADJUSTING RINGS 2
FG68220 15| 3410564531792 2.63 39.45 4.95 74.25|LEFT PLAST. HOUSING F.TEN




FG68221 14| 3410564531808 2.63 36.82 4.95 69.3|RIGHT PLAST. HOUSING F.TE

FG68325 4| 3410564531655| 3.08 12.32 4.95 19.8|RED SERVO SAVER SPRING 2M

FG68326 4| 3410564531679| 3.08 12.32 4.95 19.8|NUT FOR SERVO SAVER M10

LEDYSET 2 4260589860853 2.67 5.34 4.95 9.9|Servonaut 3mm Bright Yellow/Orange. 10pcs
WED5830 9(Does Not Apply 1.37 12.33 4.95 44.55|Screw Terminal Strip 8-Pole. #5829

AB3000021 1| 4250650922573 2.4 2.4 4.5 4.5|Absima 1.5mm Allen Wrench

KCB6001/C 33(Does not Apply 2 66 4.5 148.5[High Speed Bearing [KCB6001/C] - Ceramic
0O-FS-TAM/10 7 5055320202288 2.53 17.71 4.5 31.5|Fusion Tamiya Connector Set 10prs

H502-05 1| 6922572404229| 2.81 2.81 4.49 4.49|HUBSAN H502E/S/H216A MOTOR A

H502-06 1| 6922572404236| 2.81 2.81 4.49 4.49|HUBSAN H502E/S/H216A MOTOR B

H502S-03 5| 6922572404212 2.81 14.05 4.49 22.45|HUBSAN H502S PROPELLER A/B

FTX6231 1| 5055323945458| 2.38 2.38 4.29 4.29|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI DIFF BEVEL GEARS SMALL
FTX6539 1| 5055323946066 2.38 2.38 4.29 4.29(FTX FLAT HEAD HEX SCREW M3*18 3PCS
CY23002307C 5 2 10 4 20| CY Clutch Driver. 1pc

FTX6216 2| 5055323945359 2.22 4.44 3.99 7.98|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI UPRIGHTS (2PCS)
FTX6219 1| 5055323946202| 2.22 2.22 3.99 3.99|FTX VANTAGE REAR LOWER SUSP.ARM 2PCS
FTX6333 1| 5055323946912| 2.22 2.22 3.99 3.99|FTX CARNAGE UPPER PLATE(EP) 1PC
HM-BCS-002B 17|Does Not Apply 0.61 10.37 3.99 67.83|Himoto Body Clip Small - Blue. 10pcs #BCS-002B
HM-BCS-002DB 13|Does Not Apply 0.61 7.93 3.99 51.87(Himoto Body Clip Small - Dark Blue. 10pcs #BCS-002DB
HM-BCS-002G 21(Does Not Apply 0.61 12.81 3.99 83.79(Himoto Body Clip Small - Green. 10pcs #BCS-002G
HM-BCS-002GD 18|Does Not Apply 0.61 10.98 3.99 71.82(Himoto Body Clip Small - Gold. 10pcs #BCS-002GD
HM-BCS-002R 26(Does Not Apply 0.61 15.86 3.99 103.74|Himoto Body Clip Small - Red. 10pcs #BCS-002R
HM-BCS-003 71|Does Not Apply 0.66 46.86 3.99 283.29|Himoto Body Clips Medium. 10pcs #BCS-003
HM-BCS-004 86|Does Not Apply 0.99 85.14 3.99 343.14|Himoto Body Clip Large. 10pcs #BCS-004
PN56414 2 669962564144 2.49 4.98 3.99 7.98 [Hitec Case Set for HS5765MH

O-LGL-CLDNS 3| 5055320200307 2.49 7.47 3.99 11.97[LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~Deans
O-LGL-CLMTAM 2| 5055320203513| 2.49 4.98 3.99 7.98[LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~Mini Tamiya
O-LGL-CLXT60 6 5055320203865 2.49 14.94 3.99 23.94|LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~XT60

0-LGL-SWO015 1| 5060177191593| 2.49 2.49 3.99 3.99|LogicRC Silicone Wire 1.6mm - 1m Red&Blue
0V2704 2 2 4 3.99 7.98|Overlander EC5 Connectors (Male & Female). 2pr
CR252 1| 5051294075347 2.5 2.5 3.99 3.99|90mm Flat Bonded Flex Sensor Wire

CR651 3| 5051294122485 2.5 7.5 3.99 11.97[150MM SUPER FLEX 26GA SILICONE SENSOR WIRE
U2305 1| 5051294014551 2.38 2.38 3.99 3.99|16T Steel Pinion - 48 D.P. [U2305]

U2306 1| 5051294014568| 2.38 2.38 3.99 3.99|17T Steel Pinion - 48 D.P. [U2306]

U2307 1| 5051294014575| 2.38 2.38 3.99 3.99|18T Steel Pinion - 48 D.P. [U2307]

U2309 1| 5051294014599| 2.38 2.38 3.99 3.99|20T Steel Pinion - 48 D.P. [U2309]

U3796 1| 5051294042981 2.17 2.17 3.99 3.99|32T Steel Pinion - 48DP [U3796]

U3797 1| 5051294042998| 2.17 2.17 3.99 3.99|33T Steel Pinion - 48DP [U3797]

U3798 1| 5051294043001 2.17 2.17 3.99 3.99|34T Steel Pinion - 48DP [U3798]

U3801 1| 5051294043032| 2.17 2.17 3.99 3.99|35T Steel Pinion - 48 D.P. [U3801]

HM-31005 5| 4894220076879 1.53 7.65 3.95 19.75[Himoto E10 Rear Hub 1 Set




HM-31006 3 4894220076886( 1.53 4.59 3.95 11.85|Himoto E10 Knuckle Arm 1 Set
HM-31020 3 4894220077029 1.53 4.59 3.95 11.85|Himoto E10 Wheel Axle . 2pcs
HM-31210 7| 4894220077609| 1.38 9.66 3.95 27.65[Himoto E10 Susp Hinge Pin Holder(Not Suitable for Desert Buggy)
HM-31306 7 4894220077678 1.53 10.71 3.95 27.65|Himoto E10 Buggy Wing Support 1 Set . 2pcs
HM-31612 4 4894220077890 1.38 5.52 3.95 15.8|Himoto E10 Slipper Plates . 2pcs
HM-31717 5 4894220095757 1.38 6.9 3.95 19.75|Himoto E10 Light Bar . 1pc
FG04492/01 2 3410564503386 2.41 4.82 3.95 7.9|DISTANCE BUSHINGS 4X8X15M
FG04493/06 2 3410564503454 1.92 3.84 3.95 7.9|0-RINGS F. SERVO SAVER 6
FG04494/03 60 3410564503508 2.05 123 3.95 237|BALL BEARINGS 7X14X5 2P.
FG04494/04 1 3410564503515| 2.05 2.05 3.95 3.95|BALL BEARING 7X11X3
FG04495/01 3 3410569681041 2.28 6.84 3.95 11.85(BRONZE GUIDE BUSH
FG05019/01 1 3410564503881 2.1 2.1 3.95 3.95|PRESSURE SPRING 0,4X5X30
FG06013 4 3410564504925| 2.28 9.12 3.95 15.8(BODY CLIPS 10 P.

FG06034/01 1 3410564505205| 2.19 2.19 3.95 3.95|PLASTIC PART F. STIFFENIN
FG06039/07 1 3410564505281 2.37 2.37 3.95 3.95|GRP BRAKE PLATE

FG06039/12 1 3410564534397 2.1 2.1 3.95 3.95|ISOLATION PLATE 09
FG06045/03 2 3410564505410 1.96 3.92 3.95 7.9|BRAKE LEVER 30MM
FG06065/05 1 3410564505656 2.19 2.19 3.95 3.95|DIFFERENTIAL SHIM
FG06118/07 1 3410564506523| 1.96 1.96 3.95 3.95|BOLTS FOR BATTERY BRACE
FG06118/08 2 3410569685711 2.14 4.28 3.95 7.9|ALLOY BATTERY HOLDER 80MM
FG06138/01 3 3410564532263 2.37 7.11 3.95 11.85(BOWDEN CABLE HOLDER
FG06185 1 3410564506844 2.28 2.28 3.95 3.95|SIDE BODY MOUNTS 37MM, 2P
FG06220/09 3 3410564507179| 1.96 5.88 3.95 11.85(PLASTIC BRACE 10X120MM
FG06220/11 3 3410564531372 1.99 5.97 3.95 11.85|FG Plastic brace 10x90mm. 2pcs.
FG06291/03 1 3410564507872 2.41 2.41 3.95 3.95|FASTENING WIRE F. TUNED P
FG06429/02 1 3410564508459 2.05 2.05 3.95 3.95|DISTANCE BUSH FRONT UPRIG
FG06452/01 4 3410564508732 2.19 8.76 3.95 15.8(ALUM. BUSHINGS AIR FILTER
FG06452/03 1 3410564508749 2.19 2.19 3.95 3.95|CHOKE LEVER, 2P.

FG06712/16 1 3410564511282 1.92 1.92 3.95 3.95|COUNTERSUNK SCREWS 4.2X16
FG06712/22 1 3410564511305| 1.95 1.95 3.95 3.95|FG Countersunk Screws 20P
FG06712/25 10 3410564511312 1.92 19.2 3.95 39.5|COUNTERSUNK SCREWS 4.2X25
FG06712/32 2 3410564511329 2.05 4.1 3.95 7.9|COUNTERSUNK SCREWS 4X32
FG06716/32 1 3410564511442 1.92 1.92 3.95 3.95|PAN-HD TAP.SCREWS 4.2x32
FG06717/16 4 3410564531204 2.05 8.2 3.95 15.8|LENT. FLANGE HEAD SC 6x10
FG06722/25 1 3410564511596 2.01 2.01 3.95 3.95|REC. COUN. SCREWS M5X25
FG06722/30 1 3410564511602 2.46 2.46 3.95 3.95|REC. COUN. SCREWS M5X30
FG06722/31 1 3410564511619 2.37 2.37 3.95 3.95|REC. COUN. SCREWS M5X30
FG06722/35 1 3410564511626| 2.05 2.05 3.95 3.95|REC. COUN. SCREWS M5X35
FG06722/36 4 3410564511633 2.41 9.64 3.95 15.8SECURE SCREWS

FG06724/09 7 3410564511664 1.92 13.44 3.95 27.65|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M3x8
FG06724/18 1 3410564511701| 2.05 2.05 3.95 3.95|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M3x18




FG06724/20 3| 3410564511718 2.37 7.11 3.95 11.85|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M3x20
FG06724/25 2| 3410564511725| 2.37 4.74 3.95 7.9[SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M3x25
FG06730/20 9| 3410564512012 2.01 18.09 3.95 35.55|HEADL. PIN 45 H M5X20MM
FG06730/25 6| 3410564512029 2.05 12.3 3.95 23.7|HEADL. PIN 45 H M5X25MM
FG06916/22 10| 3410564513408| 2.01 20.1 3.95 39.5(PAN-HD SHEET TX SC 4.2X22
FG06917/06 7| 3410564513415 1.92 13.44 3.95 27.65|PAN-HD FLANGE TX SC M3X6
FG06917/08 8| 3410564513422 2.14 17.12 3.95 31.6(PAN-HD FLANGE TX SC M3X8
FG06917/10 9| 3410564513439 2.14 19.26 3.95 35.55|PAN-HD FLANGE TX SC M3X10
FG06918/06 10| 3410564513446| 2.05 20.5 3.95 39.5[COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M3X6
FG06918/20 12| 3410564513460| 1.92 23.04 3.95 47.4|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M3X20
FG06920/08 8| 3410564513484 2.05 16.4 3.95 31.6|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M4X8
FG06924/20 7| 3410564513682 2.19 15.33 3.95 27.65|PAN-HD TX SC M3X20
FG06925/08 10| 3410564513699 2.41 24.1 3.95 39.5[PAN-HD TX SC M4X8
FG06927/10 10| 3410564513835| 1.92 19.2 3.95 39.5[PAN-HD TX SC M6X10
FG06927/14 8| 3410564513842 1.92 15.36 3.95 31.6(PAN-HD TX SC M6X14
FG06927/35 10| 3410564513859| 1.92 19.2 3.95 39.5[PAN-HD TX SC M6X35
FG06927/45 10| 3410564513866 1.92 19.2 3.95 39.5[PAN-HD TX SC M6X45
FG06928/03 14| 3410564513873 2.5 35 3.95 55.3|HEADLESS PIN TX M3X3
FG06929/04 7| 3410564513880 2.5 17.5 3.95 27.65|HEADLESS PIN TX M4X4
FG06932/20 5| 3410564514009 1.92 9.6 3.95 19.75|SOCK HD CAP SC TX M3X16
FG07080/02 1| 3410564514719| 2.19 2.19 3.95 3.95(BALL DRIVING SHAFTS REAR
FG07087/01 4 3410564514801 1.92 7.68 3.95 15.8|LOWER DAMPER CAP SHORT
FG07089 3| 3410564514849 1.92 5.76 3.95 11.85|DAMPER PISTON 2 P.
FG07117/01 1| 3410564515112 2.5 2.5 3.95 3.95[FAST. WIRE FOR TUNED PIPE
FG08047/05 6| 3410564519387 1.96 11.76 3.95 23.7|SPOILER MOUNTS, 2P. HIGH
FG08092 1| 3410564519615| 2.46 2.46 3.95 3.95|DAMPER FASTENING PIN+COLL
FG08093 2| 3410564519622| 2.46 4.92 3.95 7.9|BRAKE GUIDE RAIL
FG08461/05 2| 3410564521922 1.92 3.84 3.95 7.9[SERVO ROD F.FRONT DISK BR
FG08462/03 2| 3410569699862| 2.32 4.64 3.95 7.9|PLAST.BOWD.CABLE HOLDER S
FG08463/01 1| 3410564522028 2.1 2.1 3.95 3.95|PRESSURE SPRING 0,25X3,2X
FG08468 2| 3410564522066 1.92 3.84 3.95 7.9[SCREW SET FOR DISK BRAKE
FG08538/06 1| 3410564523131| 2.37 2.37 3.95 3.95|TOGGLE FOR 08538
FG10530/04 1| 3410564527412| 2.14 2.14 3.95 3.95[SPRING GUIDES, 4P.
FG10530/05 3| 3410564527429 2.41 7.23 3.95 11.85|SCREW SETS F. 10530, 1053
FG66223 1| 3410564530382| 2.46 2.46 3.95 3.95|TENS. WHEEL 4WD

FG66254 2| 3410564530719| 1.92 3.84 3.95 7.9|BEARING SHAFT 6X50MM
FG66285/01 1| 3410564530771| 2.46 2.46 3.95 3.95|ALUM.SPACERS SW 10X7 2P.
FG67320/09 2| 3410564537312 2.41 4.82 3.95 7.9|VOLUME COMPENS. FOAM 20MM
FG68253 1| 3410564531778| 2.19 2.19 3.95 3.95(PLASTIC DEFLECTION ROLLER
FTX6323 1| 5055323946813| 2.11 2.11 3.79 3.79|FTX CARNAGE REAR DOGBONES 2PCS
O-LGL-CLFRX 5 5060177191531 2.19 10.95 3.5 17.5(LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~Futaba Rx




O-LGL-CLFTX 5[ 5060177191548| 2.19 10.95 3.5 17.5|LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~Futaba Tx

O-LGL-CLURX 5[ 5060177191555| 2.19 10.95 3.5 17.5|LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~Spek/JR Rx

O-LGL-CUTX 4] 5060177191562 2.19 8.76 3.5 14|LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~Spek/JR Tx

ET0842 4] 5055323963889 1.81 7.24 3.25 13|ETRONIX FEMALE XT-60 TO MALE DEAN PLUG CONNECTOR ADAPTOR

O-FS-CAR4 2| 5060177194136| 2.03 4.06 3.25 6.5|Fusion Adapter Plug - 12V Car ~ 4mm

0-FS-EC3/02 13| 5055320200123| 1.83 23.79 3.25 42.25|Fusion EC3 Connector Set 2prs

P-LGL-FTSH 10| 5060177190718| 1.62 16.2 3.25 32.5|LogicRC Futaba Switch Harness (HD) 300mm

P-LGL-FTX1000S 5[ 5055320200383| 1.62 8.1 3.25 16.25(LogicRC Futaba Ext.Lead (Silicone) 1000mm

P-LGL-JRSH 5[ 5060177190824| 1.62 8.1 3.25 16.25LogicRC JR Switch Harness (HD) 300mm

P-LGL-JRX1000S 5[ 5055320200451| 1.62 8.1 3.25 16.25LogicRC JR Extension Lead (Silicone) 1000mm

ET0843 4] 5055323963896( 1.81 7.24 3.15 12.6[ETRONIX FEMALE XT-60 TO MALE TAMIYA CONNECTOR ADAPTOR
5525160 14| 5035167000490| 1.63 22.82 3.09 43.26|Milliput Epoxy Putty 40z. Standard

SP015 65 13151998| 1.49 96.85 3 195|Ni-lock Nut 5mm 10pcs SP015

BOOST5 30 2.27 68.1 2.99 89.7|Boosterpipes Exhaust Spring. 1pc

FTX6212 4] 5055323945335 1.66 6.64 2.99 11.96|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW SHOCK LOWER HOLDER & ADJUST RING (2)

FTX6215 1| 5055323945342 1.66 1.66 2.99 2.99|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW STEERING KNUCKLE ARM (2 SETS)

FTX6269P 1| 5055323951206 1.66 1.66 2.99 2.99|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE SLIPPER SHAFT(EP) 1PC - v2

O-FS-BA2/3XHTP 2| 5060177191753| 1.87 3.74 2.99 5.98|Fusion Bal. Adapt. Board - 2/3cell XH TP

O-FS-DNS/02 3 5055320200109| 1.68 5.04 2.99 8.97|Fusion Deans Connector Set 2prs

O-LGL-CLTAM 8| 5060177191579 1.87 14.96 2.99 23.92LogicRC Charge Lead : 4mm~Std Tamiya

RJX15 14 1 14 2.99 41.86|RJX Blade Holder for 30-90 Helicopter. Orange

RJX16 6 1 6 2.99 17.94|RJX Blade holder for 30-90 Helicopter. Lime

RJX17 10 1 10 2.99 29.9|RJX Blade holder for 30-90 Helicopter. Blue

CR133 1| 5051294040444 1.87 1.87 2.99 2.99|Core Sensor Lead; 80mm [CR133]

HM-11170 1| 4894220078859 1.23 1.23 2.95 2.95|Himoto E10 0.8 Module Motor Gear (15T) . 1pc

HM-11171 2| 4894220078866| 1.23 2.46 2.95 5.9|Himoto E10 0.8 Module Motor Gear (16T) . 1pc

HM-11177 3| 4894220049453| 1.23 3.69 2.95 8.85[Himoto E10 0.8 Module Motor Gear (17T) . 1pc

HM-11178 2| 4894220078873| 1.23 2.46 2.95 5.9|Himoto E10 0.8 Module Motor Gear (18T) . 1pc

HM-31012 1| 4894220076947 0.92 0.92 2.95 2.95|Himoto E10 Diff Case and Sealing . 1pc

HM-31014 1| 4894220076961 0.92 0.92 2.95 2.95|Himoto E10 Motor Support Mount 1 set

HM-31017 8| 4894220076992 1.07 8.56 2.95 23.6|Himoto E10 Servo Steering Linkage . 2pcs

HM-31019 4| 4894220077012 0.92 3.68 2.95 11.8Himoto E10 Servo Savers 4P

HM-31021 12| 4894220077036| 1.07 12.84 2.95 35.4|Himoto E10 Upper Hinge Pin . 2pcs

HM-31022 9( 4894220077043| 1.07 9.63 2.95 26.55[Himoto E10 Lower Hinge Pin . 2pcs

HM-31034 7| 4894220077166| 0.92 6.44 2.95 20.65[Himoto E10 Wheel Nuts 4P

HM-31036 4| 4894220077180 1.07 4.28 2.95 11.8Himoto E10 Battery Posts

HM-31040 1| 4894220077227 1.07 1.07 2.95 2.95|Himoto E10 Pinion Gears 15T, 16T, 17T, 18T

HM-31041 2 4894220077234| 1.07 2.14 2.95 5.9|Himoto E10 Ball Head (8.0mm) . 6pcs

HM-31071 2| 4894220089633 0.92 1.84 2.95 5.9|Himoto E10 Shims . 6pcs 9*%5.1*%0.8

HM-31207 9| 4894220077579| 1.07 9.63 2.95 26.55[Himoto E10 Steering Linkage . 2pcs

HM-31208 8| 4894220077586( 1.07 8.56 2.95 23.6|Himoto E10 Rear Upper Linkage . 2pcs




HM-31305 6 4894220077661 0.92 5.52 2.95 17.7 Himoto E10 Buggy Body Mount . 1pc

HM-31607 5 4894220077845 1.23 6.15 2.95 14.75|Himoto E10 Steering Linkage . 2pcs

HM-31608 11 4894220077852 1.23 13.53 2.95 32.45(Himoto E10 Rear Upper Linkage . 2pcs

HM-31610 6 4894220077876 0.92 5.52 2.95 17.7|Himoto E10 Spring Mount 1 Set . 3pcs

HM-31716 7 4894220095740( 1.23 8.61 2.95 20.65[Himoto E10 Body Post . 2pcs

HM-3300 5 4894220003554 1.08 5.4 2.95 14.75|Himoto E10 Motor Heat Proof Cover . 1pc

BEER2 198(Does Not Apply 15 297 2.95 584.1|Scale Model Truck Beer Crate 'Diebels Alt' inc. 20 x Bottles - Tamiya/Carson/etc
BEER3 152(Does Not Apply 15 228 2.95 448.4|Scale Model Truck Beer Crate 'EKU' inc. 20 x Bottles - Tamiya/Carson/etc.
BEER4 28|Does Not Apply 15 42 2.95 82.6(Scale Model Truck Beer Crate 'Flensburger' inc. 20 x Bottles - Tamiya/Carson/etc
BEER5 127(Does Not Apply 15 190.5 2.95 374.65|Scale Model Truck Beer Crate 'Franziskaner' inc. 20 Bottles - Tamiya/Carson/etc
BEER6 46|Does Not Apply 1.5 69 2.95 135.7(Scale Model Truck Beer Crate 'Hofbrau' inc. 20 x Bottles - Tamiya/Carson/etc.
BEER8 8[Does Not Apply 1.5 12 2.95 23.6|Scale Model Truck Beer Crate 'Zwiefalter' inc. 20 x Bottles - Tamiya/Carson/etc.
RIXHA091-03 7 1 7 2.95 20.65[RJX Orange Spiral wrap for Cables. 1m

RIXHA091-04 13 1 13 2.95 38.35(RJX Green Spiral wrap for Cables. 1m

RIXHA091-07 11 1 11 2.95 32.45(RJX Black Spiral wrap for Cables. 1m

RIXHA091-09 20 1 20 2.95 59|RJX Pink Spiral wrap for Cables. 1m

RIXHA091-11 10 1 10 2.95 29.5|RJX Kevlar Effect Spiral wrap for Cables. 1m

FG04493/03 1 3410564503423| 1.65 1.65 2.95 2.95|0-RINGS F. SERVO SAVER 6

FG04493/07 1 3410564503461 1.83 1.83 2.95 2.95|0-RINGS F. SERVO SAVER 6

FG06012 1 3410564504918 1.38 1.38 2.95 2.95|BODY BOLTS, 4P.

FG06024/02 3 3410564505014 1.38 4.14 2.95 8.85|DISTANCE BUSH 5,5X10X10,

FG06026 3 3410564505038 1.65 4.95 2.95 8.85|STEERING RODS M4 X 45MM,

FG06077/02 1 3410564505861 1.38 1.38 2.95 2.95|SCREWS M5X30MM FOR REAR U

FG06103/02 1 3410564506295| 1.34 1.34 2.95 2.95|SCREW M5X25MM

FG06182/01 1 3410564506783 1.47 1.47 2.95 2.95|TURNBUCKLE M4X50

FG06481/04 4 3410564509180 1.83 7.32 2.95 11.8(O-RING 20X1,5MM

FG06484/01 2 3410564509241 1.38 2.76 2.95 5.9|0-RINGS F.ALUM. SHOCK ABS

FG06710/25 2 3410564536162 1.34 2.68 2.95 5.9|COUNTERSUNK SCREWS 2,9X25

FG06716/13 1 3410564511404 1.29 1.29 2.95 2.95|PAN-HD TAP.SCREWS 4.2x13

FG06716/16 2 3410564511411 1.29 2.58 2.95 5.9|PAN-HD TAP.SCREWS 4.2x16

FG06716/22 1 3410564511428 1.74 1.74 2.95 2.95|PAN-HD TAP.SCREWS 4.2x22

FG06716/25 6 3410564511435| 1.74 10.44 2.95 17.7|PAN-HD TAP.SCREWS 4.2x25

FG06720/25 1 3410564511541 1.56 1.56 2.95 2.95|REC. COUN. SCREWS M4x25

FG06720/35 2 3410564511558 1.74 3.48 2.95 5.9|REC. COUN. SCREWS M4x35

FG06722/10 3 3410564511565| 1.52 4.56 2.95 8.85|REC. COUN. SCREWS M5X10

FG06724/06 6 3410564511640| 1.38 8.28 2.95 17.7|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M3x6

FG06724/08 1 3410564511657| 1.83 1.83 2.95 2.95|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M3x8

FG06724/12 4 3410564511688 1.83 7.32 2.95 11.8(SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M3x12

FG06725/10 5 3410564511732 1.34 6.7 2.95 14.75(SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x10

FG06725/14 2 3410564511756 1.43 2.86 2.95 5.9|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x14

FG06725/20 2 3410564511763 1.52 3.04 2.95 5.9|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x20




FG06725/22 1| 3410564511770| 1.52 1.52 2.95 2.95|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x22
FG06725/25 1| 3410564511787| 1.65 1.65 2.95 2.95|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x25
FG06725/30 5[ 3410564511794 1.56 7.8 2.95 14.75[SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x30
FG06725/35 6 3410564511800 1.65 9.9 2.95 17.7|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x35
FG06725/40 4| 3410564511817| 1.65 6.6 2.95 11.8|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M4x40
FG06726/25 3| 3410564511848| 1.74 5.22 2.95 8.85[SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M5x25
FG06726/30 2| 3410564511855| 1.74 3.48 2.95 5.9(SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M5x30
FG06727/35 1| 3410569690784| 1.29 1.29 2.95 2.95|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M6x35
FG06727/40 1| 3410564511909| 1.47 1.47 2.95 2.95|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M6x40
FG06727/45 2| 3410564511916| 1.47 2.94 2.95 5.9|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M6x45
FG06728/03 4| 3410564511923| 1.43 5.72 2.95 11.8|HEADLESS PIN M3x3MM 15P
FG06729/04 2| 3410564511930| 1.47 2.94 2.95 5.9|HEADLESS PIN M4x4MM 15P
FG06729/10 4| 3410564511947| 1.52 6.08 2.95 11.8|HEADLESS PIN M4X10MM 15P
FG06729/16 8| 3410564511954 1.83 14.64 2.95 23.6|HEADLESS PIN M4X16MM 15P
FG06729/20 4| 3410564511961| 1.61 6.44 2.95 11.8|HEADLESS PIN M4X20MM 15P
FG06729/30 2| 3410564511978| 1.43 2.86 2.95 5.9|HEADLESS PIN M4X30MM 15P
FG06730/10 10( 3410564512005 1.74 17.4 2.95 29.5|HEADL. PIN 45 H M5X10MM
FG06730/61 6 3410564512067 1.43 8.58 2.95 17.7|HEADL. PIN W. SAFE M5X6
FG06731/08 2| 3410564512081| 1.83 3.66 2.95 5.9|TAL. DROP SCREW M4x8MM
FG06731/18 5[ 3410564512104 1.43 7.15 2.95 14.75|TAL. DROP SCREW M4X18
FG06732/05 2| 3410564512135| 1.29 2.58 2.95 5.9|RET.WASH-SPRING 5
FG06732/06 2| 3410564512142| 1.52 3.04 2.95 5.9|RET.WASH-SPRING 6
FG06732/07 1| 3410564512159| 1.29 1.29 2.95 2.95|RET.WASH-SPRING 7
FG06738/06 1| 3410564512258| 1.29 1.29 2.95 2.95|SELF-LOCKING HEX NUT M6
FG06740 2| 3410564512272| 1.34 2.68 2.95 5.9|SHIM RINGS 6X12X1MM 10P
FG06741 1| 3410564512289 1.74 1.74 2.95 2.95|SHIM RINGS 6X12X0,5MM 10P
FG06912/13 8| 3410564513262 1.74 13.92 2.95 23.6|/COUNT. SHEET TX SC 4.2X13
FG06912/16 7| 3410564513279 1.65 11.55 2.95 20.65|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 4.2X16
FG06912/19 7| 3410564513286 1.65 11.55 2.95 20.65|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 4.2X19
FG06912/22 9 3410564513293 1.65 14.85 2.95 26.55|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 4.2X22
FG06912/25 10 3410564513309| 1.74 17.4 2.95 29.5|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 4.2X25
FG06912/32 10 3410564513316 1.74 17.4 2.95 29.5|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 4.2X32
FG06916/09 7| 3410564513378| 1.34 9.38 2.95 20.65|PAN-HD SHEET TX SC 4.2X9,
FG06916/13 9 3410564513385 1.43 12.87 2.95 26.55|PAN-HD SHEET TX SC 4.2X13
FG06916/16 9 3410564513392 1.52 13.68 2.95 26.55|PAN-HD SHEET TX SC 4.2X16
FG06918/10 1| 3410564513453 1.83 1.83 2.95 2.95|COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M3X10
FG06920/06 5[ 3410564513477 1.83 9.15 2.95 14.75[COUNT-SUNK. TX SC M4X6
FG06924/08 8| 3410564513644 1.29 10.32 2.95 23.6|PAN-HD TX SC M3X8
FG06924/10 19| 3410564513651| 1.29 24.51 2.95 56.05|PAN-HD TX SC M3X10
FG06924/12 14| 3410564513668 1.43 20.02 2.95 41.3[PAN-HD TX SC M3X12
FG06924/16 12| 3410564513675 1.43 17.16 2.95 35.4|PAN-HD TX SC M3X16




FG06932/12 3| 3410564513996 1.74 5.22 2.95 8.85|SOCK HD CAP SC TX M4X12

FG07340/09 11| 3410564517185| 1.74 19.14 2.95 32.45|RUBBER COVER

FG10020/01 2| 3410564525081| 1.65 3.3 2.95 5.9|CONNECTING ROD SET F-1/5

FG66242 2| 3410564530498| 1.74 3.48 2.95 5.9|DISTANCE BOLTS 9X48MM,

FG66243 1| 3410564530504 1.56 1.56 2.95 2.95|BOLT F. BATTERY HOLDER 4W

FG66250/01 1| 3410564530672 1.56 1.56 2.95 2.95(FRONT STABILIZER GUIDE 4M

FG66260/01 2| 3410564530597| 1.56 3.12 2.95 5.9|PLASTIC BRACE F. STABI SH

FG66286 1| 3410564530788 1.7 1.7 2.95 2.95|PLASTIC FIXING PLATE BUGG

FG66291/03 2| 3410564530825| 1.29 2.58 2.95 5.9|RUBBER GROMMET F.DAMPER M

FG67320/08 3| 3410564537497| 1.65 4.95 2.95 8.85|PLASTIC GUIDE DISKS, 4P.

TAMB 3 4260589861720 1.5 4.5 2.95 8.85|Tamiya Socket with 1.5mm Silicon Wire by Servonaut. 1pc
TAMS 2 4260589861737 1.5 3 2.95 5.9|Tamiya Plug with 1.5mm Silicon Wire by Servonaut. 1pc
BEER1 184(Does not apply 0 0 2.95 542.8|Scale Model Truck Beer Crate 'Bitburger' inc. 20 x Bottles - Tamiya/Carson/etc.
P-LGL-FTY300S 5[ 5055320200406| 1.38 6.9 2.75 13.75(LogicRC Futaba Y Lead (Silicone) 300mm

P-LGL-JRY300S 10| 5055320200475| 1.38 13.8 2.75 27.5|LogicRCJR Y Lead (Silicone) 300mm

KCB63803-2RS 91|Does not Apply 0.6 54.6 2.65 241.15|High Speed Bearing 17x26x7mm

ET0817 1 5055323930379 1.42 1.42 2.55 2.55|Etronix Female Tamiya To Male Deans Adaptor

ET0818 9 5055323930386 1.28 11.52 2.55 22.95|Etronix Male Tamiya To Female Deans Adaptor

FTX6242 1| 5055323945540 1.39 1.39 2.5 2.5[FTX VANTAGE SERVO SAVER(EP) 1SET

FTX6508 1| 5055323945779 1.39 1.39 2.5 2.5|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI BALL C (6PCS)
SP013 26 44767529| 1.49 38.74 2.5 65|Ni-lock Nut 3mm 10pcs SP013

SP014 43 76215487 1.49 64.07 2.5 107.5|Ni-lock Nut 4mm 10pcs SP014

O-FS-BAEH 2| 5060177190268| 1.56 3.12 2.5 5[Fusion Balance Adapt. Board - JST EH

O-FS-BAPQ 1 5060177190275| 1.56 1.56 2.5 2.5(Fusion Balance Adaptor Board - PQ

O-FS-BATP 3 5060177190282 1.56 4.68 2.5 7.5|Fusion Balance Adaptor Board - TP

O-LGL-CLBEC 10| 5060177191524| 1.56 15.6 2.5 25|LogicRC Charge Lead : Amm~Female BEC

O-LGL-SW18AWG 1| 5055320221753 14 1.4 2.5 2.5|Logic RC Silicone Wire 18AWG 1m Black/1m Red (150 Strands OD2.3mm)
P-LGL-FTX0750S 5[ 5055320200376| 1.25 6.25 2.5 12.5|LogicRC Futaba Ext.Lead (Silicone) 750mm

P-LGL-FTX1000 5[ 5060177190800| 1.25 6.25 2.5 12.5|LogicRC Futaba Extension Lead (HD) 1000mm

P-LGL-FTYL 5[ 5060177190817| 1.25 6.25 2.5 12.5|LogicRC Futaba Y-Lead (HD) 300mm

P-LGL-JRX0750S 5[ 5055320200444 1.25 6.25 2.5 12.5|LogicRC JR Extension Lead (Silicone) 750mm

P-LGL-JRX1000 6( 5060177190916 1.25 7.5 2.5 15|LogicRC JR Extension Lead (HD) 1000mm

P-LGL-JRYL 5[ 5060177190923| 1.25 6.25 2.5 12.5|LogicRC JR Y-Lead (HD) 300mm

FTMABF 2| 5055323909665| 1.38 2.76 2.49 4.98|Fastrax M4 Blue Flanged Locknuts 4Pcs

FTMA4BKF 3| 5055323909672| 1.38 4.14 2.49 7.47|Fastrax M4 Black Flanged Locknuts

H5015-18 5[ 6922572403833| 1.56 7.8 2.49 12.45[HUBSAN H501S FEET LED LAMPSHADE (2PCS)

ENTSTOR 4 1.55 6.2 2.4 9.6|Servonaut Motor Capacitor Set. 3pcs

FAST89 2| 5055323904936| 1.33 2.66 2.39 4.78|Fastrax Fuel Tube Clips

FTX6501 1| 5055323945700 1.33 1.33 2.39 2.39|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI SERVO LINK BALL END (6PCS)
FTX6503 2| 5055323945724| 1.33 2.66 2.39 4.78|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE REAR UPPER LINKAGE BALL END 6PCS
FTX6507 1| 5055323945762 1.33 1.33 2.39 2.39|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI BALL B (6PCS)




KCB6706-2RS 35 0.98 34.3 2.35 82.25|KCR High Speed Bearing 30x37x4 [6706-2RS]. 1pc
RIXHA0428-78B 15 0.6 9 2.3 34.5|RJX Black Landing Skid Rubber Nut 7mm. 4pcs
RIXHA0428-7G 10 0.6 6 2.3 23|RJX Green Landing Skid Rubber Nut 7mm. 4pcs
RIXHA0428-70 5 0.6 3 2.3 11.5[RJX Orange Landing Skid Rubber Nut 7mm. 4pcs
RIXHA0428-8B 18 0.6 10.8 2.3 41.4|RJX Black Landing Skid Rubber Nut 8mm. 4pcs
RIXHA0428-8G 11 0.6 6.6 2.3 25.3|RJX Green Landing Skid Rubber Nut 8mm. 4pcs
RIXHA0428-80 1 0.6 0.6 2.3 2.3|RJX Orange Landing Skid Rubber Nut 8mm. 4pcs

FTX6223 7| 5055323946349| 1.27 8.89 2.29 16.03|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE HINGE PINS FR/RR OUTER x 1 & INNER x 1
FTX6278 2| 5055323946288| 1.27 2.54 2.29 4.58FTX VANTAGE BUGGY PINION GEAR 23T(EP) 1PC

FTX6325 2| 5055323946837| 1.27 2.54 2.29 4.58|FTX CARNAGE/OUTLAW BODY POST (2PCS)

0-FS-GC04P/02 5 5055320209669 1.41 7.05 2.25 11.25|Fusion 4.0mm Gold 2prs w/1 x polarity housing
P-LGL-FTX0500S 8| 5055320200369 1.13 9.04 2.25 18|LogicRC Futaba Ext.Lead (Silicone) 500mm

P-LGL-FTX0750 5[ 5060177190794| 1.13 5.65 2.25 11.25(LogicRC Futaba Extension Lead (HD) 750mm
P-LGL-JRX0500S 10| 5055320200437| 1.13 11.3 2.25 22.5|LogicRC JR Extension Lead (Silicone) 500mm

P-LGL-JRX0600 5[ 5060177190893| 1.13 5.65 2.25 11.25(LogicRC JR Extension Lead (HD) 600mm

P-LGL-JRX0750 5[ 5060177190909| 1.13 5.65 2.25 11.25(LogicRC JR Extension Lead (HD) 750mm

P-LGL-JRY150S 7| 5055320200468| 1.13 7.91 2.25 15.75|LogicRCJR Y Lead (Silicone) 150mm

FTX6226 1| 5055323946028 1.22 1.22 2.19 2.19|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI DIFF 16T GEAR WASHER (6PCS)
FTX6252 2| 5055323946219| 1.22 2.44 2.19 4.38|FTX VANTAGE WING BRACKET 1SET

FTX6256 1| 5055323945564 1.22 1.22 2.19 2.19|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE BATTERY POST 2SETS
P-LGL-FTX0500 3| 5060177190770 1 3 2 6[LogicRC Futaba Extension Lead (HD) 500mm
P-LGL-FTX0600 3| 5060177190787 1 3 2 6[LogicRC Futaba Extension Lead (HD) 600mm
P-LGL-JRX0500 3| 5060177190886 1 3 2 6[LogicRC JR Extension Lead (HD) 500mm

ET0256 1| 5055323947056 1.11 1.11 1.99 1.99(ETRONIX RX BATTERY CASE w/ FUTABA PLUG

ET0821 1 5055323930416 1.13 1.13 1.99 1.99|Etronix Female Tamiya To Male Micro Tamiya Adaptor
ETO851TD 5[ 5055323972119 1.11 5.55 1.99 9.95|ETRONIX TAMIYA TO DEANS ONE-PIECE ADAPTOR PLUG
FAST212FP 2 5055323902499 1.13 2.26 1.99 3.98|Fastrax Fluorescent Pink Sm Clips

FAST213FG 5| 5055323902567 1.13 5.65 1.99 9.95|Fastrax Flourescent Green Large Clips

FAST213FP 4| 5055323902574| 1.13 4.52 1.99 7.96|Fastrax Flourescent Pink Large Clips

FAST213FY 1| 5055323902581 1.13 1.13 1.99 1.99(Fastrax Flourescent Yellow Large Clips

FAST213MB 1| 5055323902598 1.13 1.13 1.99 1.99(Fastrax Metalic Blue Large Clips

FAST213MG 1| 5055323902604 1.13 1.13 1.99 1.99Fastrax Metalic Green Large Clips

FAST213MP 4] 5055323902611 1.13 4.52 1.99 7.96|Fastrax Metalic Purple Large Clips

FAST952Y 2| 5055323905810| 1.11 2.22 1.99 3.98|Fastrax 1/10th Pipe/Manifold Coupling Yellow

FTX6217 2| 5055323945366| 1.11 2.22 1.99 3.98|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE REAR HUB CARRIER 2PCS

FTX6233 1| 5055323945472 1.25 1.25 1.99 1.99|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI DIFF PIN (2PCS)
FTX6247 1| 5055323946295 1.11 1.11 1.99 1.99|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE SERVO ARM

FTX6336 2| 5055323946943| 1.11 2.22 1.99 3.98|FTX CARNAGE/OUTLAW HINGE PINS (LONG & SHORT) (2 SETS)
ET0853 1| 5055323979187 1.11 1.11 1.99 1.99(ETRONIX DEANS MALE TO TAMIYA FEMALE ADAPTOR PLUG
0O-FS-BAN04/02 5[ 5055320200093 1.12 5.6 1.99 9.95[Fusion Banana Plugs (4mm Gold) 2prs

0-FS-GC02/02 7 5060177190305| 1.12 7.84 1.99 13.93|Fusion 2.0mm Gold Connector Set 2prs




0-FS-XH200/6 3| 5055320207252 1.24 3.72 1.99 5.97[Fusion 6S XH Balance Extension Lead 200mm
0-LG-HS50 9 5055320200277 1.24 11.16 1.99 17.91|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Clear) 50mm

U122 3| 5051294011246 1.18 3.54 1.99 5.97|Velcro 1/2metrex16mm. [U122]

U1544 2| 5051294012304| 1.18 2.36 1.99 3.98|SPEED PACK - Short M3; Cap Hd [U1544]
U1546 3| 5051294012328 1.18 3.54 1.99 5.97|SPEED PACK - M3 Cap Hd 25;30;35;40;45mm [U1546]
U1565 5[ 5051294012427 1.18 5.9 1.99 9.95|SPEED PACK - Small Self Tap; PanHd [U1565]
U2631 1| 5051294016920 1.18 1.18 1.99 1.99|SPEED PACK - Circlips Various 15 pcs [U2631]
U3168 4| 5051294021573| 1.18 4.72 1.99 7.96SPEED PACK - M2.5/M2.6 Screws [U3168]
SPK009 30 92322583 0.5 15 1.96 58.8|NGK Screw-on Alloy Spark Plug Nipple. 1pc
HM-2601 8| 4894220050060( 0.77 6.16 1.95 15.6|Himoto E10 Power Connector For Banana Plug
HM-31016 9 4894220076985 0.61 5.49 1.95 17.55|Himoto E10 Steering Shaft . 2pcs

HM-31018 4| 4894220077005| 0.77 3.08 1.95 7.8|Himoto E10 Servo Mounts . 2pcs

HM-31037 17| 4894220077197 0.61 10.37 1.95 33.15|Himoto E10 Lower Hinge Pin. 2pcs
HM-31038 4| 4894220077203| 0.61 2.44 1.95 7.8|Himoto E10 Pins 2X10 . 6pcs

HM-31042 3| 4894220077241| 0.61 1.83 1.95 5.85|Himoto E10 Ball Head (5.80mm) . 6pcs
HM-31046 9 4894220077289 0.61 5.49 1.95 17.55[Himoto E10 LocK Nuts M3 . 6pcs

HM-31047 3| 4894220077296 0.61 1.83 1.95 5.85|Himoto E10 E-Clips 2.5 . 6pcs

HM-31048 3| 4894220077302 0.61 1.83 1.95 5.85[Himoto E10 Shims 7.9X3.3X0.5 . 6pcs
HM-31049 2| 4894220077319| 0.61 1.22 1.95 3.9[Himoto E10 Button Head Screws 2X10 . 6pcs
HM-31050 3| 4894220077326 0.61 1.83 1.95 5.85[Himoto E10 Button Head Screws 2.5X10 . 6pcs
HM-31051 2| 4894220077333| 0.61 1.22 1.95 3.9[Himoto E10 Button Head Screws 3X6 . 6pcs
HM-31052 2| 4894220077340 0.61 1.22 1.95 3.9[Himoto E10 Button Head Screws 3X8 . 6pcs
HM-31053 3| 4894220077357 0.61 1.83 1.95 5.85[Himoto E10 Button Head Screws 3X10 . 6pcs
HM-31057 6 4894220077395 0.61 3.66 1.95 11.7|Himoto E10 Button Head Screws 3X38 . 6pcs
HM-31058 6 4894220077401 0.61 3.66 1.95 11.7|Himoto E10 Flat Head Screws 3X8 . 6pcs
HM-31060 1| 4894220077425| 0.61 0.61 1.95 1.95|Himoto E10 Flat Head Screws 3X14 . 6pcs
HM-31061 3| 4894220077432 0.61 1.83 1.95 5.85[Himoto E10 Flat Head Screws 3X16 . 6pcs
HM-31062 2| 4894220077449| 0.61 1.22 1.95 3.9[Himoto E10 Grub Screws M3X3 . 6pcs
HM-31064 6 4894220077463 0.61 3.66 1.95 11.7|Himoto E10 Plastic Cable Ties 6 P

HM-31067 16| 4894220077494 0.61 9.76 1.95 31.2|Himoto E10 Antenna Pipe . 3pcs

HM-31068 4| 4894220089602 0.61 2.44 1.95 7.8|Himoto E10 Cap Head Screws 3X8 . 6pcs
HM-31069 2| 4894220089619| 0.61 1.22 1.95 3.9[Himoto E10 Cap Head Screws 3X16 . 6pcs
HM-31070 2| 4894220089626| 0.61 1.22 1.95 3.9[Himoto E10 Flat Head Screws 3X10 . 6pcs
SAMO015 16 0.72 11.52 1.95 31.2|Samba Manifold Bolts (2)

RIX02 13 0.5 6.5 1.95 25.35[RJX Silver Canopy Thumb Screw. 4pcs

RIX03 15 0.5 7.5 1.95 29.25(RJX Red Canopy Thumb Screw. 4pcs

RJIX05 10 0.5 5 1.95 19.5[RJX Pink Canopy Thumb Screw. 4pcs
RIXHA014B 8 0.5 4 1.95 15.6RJX Blue Metal Finshing Washers M3, 10pcs
RIXHAO014P 11 0.5 5.5 1.95 21.45(RJX Purple Metal Finshing Washers M3, 10pcs
RIXHA014W 71 0.5 35.5 1.95 138.45|RJX Silver Metal Finshing Washers M3, 10pcs
RIXT6032 1 0.5 0.5 1.95 1.95|RJX Fuel Tube Cutter [T6032]




FG03024 1| 3410564501610 1.21 1.21 1.95 1.95(PLASTIC DISKS, 4P.

FG06183/02 1| 3410564506813 0.98 0.98 1.95 1.95[SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X
FG06452/04 1| 3410564508756 1.16 1.16 1.95 1.95[0-RING 19X1,5 AIR FILTER

FG06710/16 7| 3410569689849| 1.07 7.49 1.95 13.65|COUNTERSUNK SCREWS 2.9X16
FG06714/09 2| 3410564511336| 0.98 1.96 1.95 3.9|PAN-HD TAP. SCREWS 2.9x9,

FG06714/13 1| 3410564511343 0.98 0.98 1.95 1.95(PAN-HD TAP. SCREWS 2.9x13

FG06714/19 3| 3410564511367| 0.98 2.94 1.95 5.85|PAN-HD TAP. SCREWS 2,9x19

FG06714/22 6( 3410564511374| 1.25 7.5 1.95 11.7(PAN-HD TAP. SCREWS 2.9x22

FG06715/09 4] 3410564511381 0.98 3.92 1.95 7.8|PAN-HD TAP. SCREWS 2,9x9,

FG06716/09 2| 3410564511398| 1.25 2.5 1.95 3.9|PAN-HD TAP.SCREWS 4,2x9.

FG06717/06 5 3410564511459| 1.12 5.6 1.95 9.75|LENTI. FLANGE HEAD SC 3x6

FG06717/08 16| 3410564511466 1.12 17.92 1.95 31.2|LENTI. FLANGE HEAD SC 3x8

FG06718/06 4] 3410564511473 1.16 4.64 1.95 7.8| COUNTERSC. W.CROSS M4x6

FG06719/10 3| 3410564511527| 1.25 3.75 1.95 5.85|SCREWS M3X10

FG06719/20 5 3410564511534| 1.07 5.35 1.95 9.75|SCREWS M3X20

FG06726/14 5 3410564511824| 1.25 6.25 1.95 9.75|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M5x14

FG06727/10 5 3410564511879| 1.25 6.25 1.95 9.75|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M6x10

FG06727/14 4] 3410564511886( 1.25 5 1.95 7.8|SOCK. HEAD. SCREWS M6x14

FG06734/04 1| 3410564512180 1.16 1.16 1.95 1.95(WASHERS STEEL 4.3MM 15P

FG06734/05 2| 3410564512197| 1.16 2.32 1.95 3.9|WASHERS STEEL 5.3MM 15P

FG06734/08 4] 3410564512210 1.16 4.64 1.95 7.8| WASHERS STEEL 8,4MM 15P

FG06738/03 12| 3410564512227| 1.25 15 1.95 23.4|SELF-LOCKING HEX NUT M3

FG06738/04 1| 3410564512234 1.25 1.25 1.95 1.95(SELF-LOCKING HEX NUT M4

FG06739/04 3| 3410564512265| 1.03 3.09 1.95 5.85|HEXAGON NUT M4, 15PCS.

FG06910/16 9 3410564513255| 1.25 11.25 1.95 17.55|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 2.9X16

FG06914/09 9 3410564513323| 0.98 8.82 1.95 17.55|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 2.9X9.

FG06914/13 9 3410564513330| 1.25 11.25 1.95 17.55|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 2.9X13

FG06914/16 20| 3410564513347 1.25 25 1.95 39|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 2.9X16

FG06914/19 10| 3410564513354| 1.25 12.5 1.95 19.5[COUNT. SHEET TX SC 2.9X19

FG06914/22 9 3410564513361| 1.25 11.25 1.95 17.55|COUNT. SHEET TX SC 2.9X22

FG07070/02 1| 3410564514603 1.21 1.21 1.95 1.95(DISTANCE BUSH F. REAR DAM

FG07087/03 1| 3410569694010 0.98 0.98 1.95 1.95(STOP PINS 2MM

FG68246/01 1| 3410564538869 0.67 0.67 1.95 1.95[DISTANCE BUSHINGS 5X10MM

FG68256 1| 3410564539842 0.67 0.67 1.95 1.95(COVER F.BELT CHANNEL

AMPB 2| 4260589860136| 0.83 1.66 1.95 3.9|Servonaut AMP Socket with 1.5mm Silicon Wire. 1pc
AMPS 1| 4260589860143 0.83 0.83 1.95 1.95(Servonaut AMP Plug with 1.5mm Silicon Wire. 1pc
0V3257 5 1.07 5.35 1.79 8.95|0verlander Traxxas Female to XT60 Male Adaptor Plug
P-LGL-FTX0300 3 5060177190763| 0.87 2.61 1.75 5.25(LogicRC Futaba Extension Lead (HD) 300mm
P-LGL-FTX0300S 5[ 5055320200352 0.87 4.35 1.75 8.75(LogicRC Futaba Ext.Lead (Silicone) 300mm
P-LGL-JRX0300 10| 5060177190879| 0.87 8.7 1.75 17.5|LogicRC JR Extension Lead (HD) 300mm
P-LGL-JRX0300S 10 5055320200420| 0.87 8.7 1.75 17.5|LogicRC JR Extension Lead (Silicone) 300mm




RIXT6008 16 0.4 6.4 1.7 27.2|RIJX Safety Lock [T6008]

FTX6224 5[ 5055323945533| 0.94 4.7 1.69 8.45[FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW WHEEL HUB (4PCS)

FTX6234 1| 5055323945489| 0.94 0.94 1.69 1.69|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI WASHER (6PCS)
FTX6270 1| 5055323945649| 0.94 0.94 1.69 1.69|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE SLIPPER SPRING BRACKET (EP)1PC
FTX6500 1| 5055323945694| 0.94 0.94 1.69 1.69|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW SHOCK BALL END (6PCS)
FTX6502 4| 5055323945717| 0.94 3.76 1.69 6.76|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI STEERING LINKAGE BALL ENDS
FTX6510 1| 5055323945793| 0.94 0.94 1.69 1.69|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI SHOCK O-RING (LOWER) (6PCS)
FTX6511 1| 5055323945809| 0.94 0.94 1.69 1.69|FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI DIFF O-RING SEALS
FTX6514 1| 5055323945830| 0.94 0.94 1.69 1.69|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE PIN 6PCS11*?2

FTX6592 1| 5055323960024| 0.94 0.94 1.69 1.69|FTX BANZAI BULL BOARD STRENGTH COLUMN

FTX6241 1| 5055323945526 0.83 0.83 1.5 1.5[FTX VANTAGE / CARNAGE / OUTLAW / BANZAI STEERING ACKERMAN PLATE
FTX6262 1| 5055323945687| 0.83 0.83 1.5 1.5[FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE BEARING BRACKET(EP)1PC
0O-FS-XH200/4 7 5055320207245| 0.85 5.95 1.5 10.5|Fusion 4S XH Balance Extension Lead 200mm

0-LG-HS06 2| 5055320200239| 0.85 1.7 1.5 3|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Red/1M Black) 6.0mm

0-LG-HS08 4| 5055320200246| 0.85 3.4 1.5 6|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Red/1M Black) 8.0mm

0-LG-HS10 5[ 5055320200253 0.85 4.25 1.5 7.5|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Red/1M Black) 10mm

P-LA1775 9 5060177194068 0.85 7.65 1.5 13.5|Leadlok (pk4)

P-LGL-FTX0100 2| 5060177190749| 0.75 1.5 1.5 3|LogicRC Futaba Extension Lead (HD) 100mm

P-LGL-FTX0200 7| 5060177190756 0.75 5.25 1.5 10.5|LogicRC Futaba Extension Lead (HD) 200mm

P-LGL-FTX0200S 4| 5055320200345| 0.75 3 1.5 6|LogicRC Futaba Ext.Lead (Silicone) 200mm

P-LGL-JRX0100 6[ 5060177190855 0.75 4.5 1.5 9|LogicRC JR Extension Lead (HD) 100mm

P-LGL-JRX0200 5[ 5060177190862 0.75 3.75 1.5 7.5[LogicRC JR Extension Lead (HD) 200mm

P-LGL-JRX0200S 4| 5055320200413| 0.75 3 1.5 6|LogicRC JR Extension Lead (Silicone) 200mm

FAST88B 2| 5055323904905| 0.83 1.66 1.49 2.98|Fastrax Switch Cap - Blue

KCB6001-2RS 91|Does not Apply 0.4 36.4 1.45 131.95|KCR High Speed Bearing 12x28x8

FG06734/03 3| 3410564512173 0.86 2.58 1.43 4.29(FG Washers. Steel 3.2mm. 15P

KCB699-2RS 129|Does not Apply 0.34 43.86 1.25 161.25|KCR High Speed Bearing 9x20x6 [699-2RS]

0O-FS-MTAM/02 3] 5055320202257 0.7 2.1 1.25 3.75|Fusion Mini Tamiya Connector Set 2prs

O-FS-TAM/02 22 5055320202271 0.7 15.4 1.25 27.5|Fusion Tamiya Connector Set 2prs

0O-FS-XH200/3 3| 5055320207238 0.7 2.1 1.25 3.75|Fusion 3S XH Balance Extension Lead 200mm

0-LG-HS02 3| 5055320200192 0.7 2.1 1.25 3.75|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Red/1M Black) 2.0mm

0-LG-HS03 10( 5055320200208 0.7 7 1.25 12.5|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Red/1M Black) 3.0mm

0O-LG-HS04 10( 5055320200215 0.7 7 1.25 12.5|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Red/1M Black) 4.0mm

0O-LG-HS05 4| 5055320200222 0.7 2.8 1.25 5|LogicRC Heat Shrink (1M Red/1M Black) 5.0mm

O-LGL-SW30AWG 4| 5055320221784 0.7 2.8 1.25 5|Logic RC Silicone Wire 30AWG 1m Black/1m Red (11 Strands OD1.2mm)
KCB63800-2RS 2|Does not Apply 0.31 0.62 1.15 2.3|KCR High Speed Bearing 10x19x7

KCB6802-2RS 98|Does Not Apply 0.31 30.38 1.15 112.7|KCR High Speed Bearing 15x24x5 [6802-2RS]

KCB6900-2RS 111|Does not Apply 0.31 34.41 1.15 127.65|KCR High Speed Bearing 10x22x6 [6900-2RS]

KCB6700-2RS 86(Does Not Apply 0.29 24.94 1.05 90.3|KCR High Speed Bearing 10x15x4 [6700-2RS]

KCB6800-2RS 272|Does not Apply 0.29 78.88 1.05 285.6|KCR High Speed Bearing 10x19x5

FTX8345 1| 5055323982873| 0.56 0.56 1 1|FTX OUTLAW WASHER 8X5X0.2MM (6PC)




P-LGL-FTSLO300 5[ 5060177190725 0.5 2.5 1 5[LogicRC Futaba Servo Lead (HD) 300mm
P-LGL-JRSLO300 4] 5060177190831 0.5 2 1 4|LogicRC JR Servo Lead (HD) 300mm
FAST114 1 5055323900594| 0.57 0.57 0.99 0.99|Fastrax M3 X 8 Socket Cap Head Screws
FAST121 1| 5055323901065 0.57 0.57 0.99 0.99|Fastrax 5.40 X 1/8 Grub Screws
FTX6271 2| 5055323945656| 0.55 1.1 0.99 1.98|FTX VANTAGE/CARNAGE SLIPPER SPRING (EP)1PC
0-FS-XH200/2 4] 5055320207221 0.62 2.48 0.99 3.96|Fusion 2S XH Balance Extension Lead 200mm
A280BHMW-S 62 0.29 17.98 0.95 58.9|AGFrc 3.5mm Servo Horn Screw for A280 Servos. 2pcs
KCB689-2RS 124(Does not Apply 0.27 33.48 0.95 117.8|KCR High Speed Bearing 9x17x5 [689-2RS]
KCBMR128-2RS 166 0.25 41.5 0.95 157.7|KCR High Speed Bearing 8x12x3.5 [MR128-2RS]
KCB696-2RS 48 0.25 12 0.95 45.6KCR High Speed Bearing 6x15x5 [696-2RS]
KCB608-2RS 303|Does not Apply 0.22 66.66 0.85 257.55|KCR High Speed Bearing 8x22x7 [608-2RS]
KCB685-2RS 100 0.23 23 0.85 85|KCR High Speed Bearing 5x11x5 [685-2RS]
KCB687-2RS 120|Does not Apply 0.23 27.6 0.85 102|KCR High Speed Bearing 7x14x5 [687-2RS]
KCB694-2RS 487|Does not Apply 0.23 112.01 0.85 413.95[KCR High Speed Bearing 4x11x4 [694-2RS]
KCBMR105-2RS 340|Does not Apply 0.23 78.2 0.85 289[KCR High Speed Bearing 5x10x4 [MR105-2RS]
KCBMR106-2RS 92 0.23 21.16 0.85 78.2|KCR High Speed Bearing 6x10x3 [MR106-2RS]
KCBMR126-2RS 249|Does not Apply 0.23 57.27 0.85 211.65|KCR High Speed Bearing 6x12x4 [MR126-2RS]
KCBMR85-2RS 131[Does not Apply 0.23 30.13 0.85 111.35|KCR High Speed Bearing 5x8x2.5 [MR85-2RS]
KCB688-2RS 54|Does not Apply 0.22 11.88 0.75 40.5|KCR High Speed Bearing 8x16x5 [688-2RS]

10532 38817.31 74672.79




